
 Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200m Freestyle Men
Preliminary

Event 22
20 MAY 2021 - 10:00

WR   1:42.00   BIEDERMANN Paul GER1986 Rome (ITA) 28 JUL 200924.23 50.12 1:16.30
WJ   1:45.92   HWANG Sunwoo KOR Gimcheon (KOR) 19 NOV 202024.83 51.79 1:19.15
ER   1:42.00   BIEDERMANN Paul GER1986 Rome (ITA) 28 JUL 200924.23 50.12 1:16.30
EJ   1:46.13   TARGET TIME    
CR   1:44.89   VAN DEN HOOGENBAND Piete NED1978 Berlin (GER) 02 AUG 200224.48 50.90 1:17.69

Heat 1 of 8
1 4 DALEIDEN Ralph LUX 25 MAR 2003 0.64 26.89 55.91 1:25.17 1:53.71 721

29.02 29.26 28.54

2 7 ABESADZE David GEO 05 JUL 2002 0.72 27.14 56.76 1:26.22 1:55.20 1.49 694
29.62 29.46 28.98

3 2 DERKOSKI Filip MKD 18 FEB 2000 0.77 26.96 56.13 1:26.26 1:55.67 1.96 685
29.17 30.13 29.41

4 9 BARSEGHYAN Artur ARM 29 MAR 2002 0.69 25.78 55.19 1:26.23 1:56.01 2.30 679
29.41 31.04 29.78

5 6 GARGOVIC Ado MNE 15 JUL 1998 0.70 27.05 57.02 1:26.94 1:56.45 2.74 672
29.97 29.92 29.51

6 3 CACHIA Dylan MLT 15 SEP 2001 0.70 27.56 57.51 1:27.29 1:56.81 3.10 665
29.95 29.78 29.52

7 5 KRASNIQI Arti KOS 12 JUL 1999 0.66 27.29 56.93 1:26.89 1:58.03 4.32 645
29.64 29.96 31.14

8 0 TSHAGHARYAN Eduard ARM 18 APR 2001 0.67 27.00 56.87 1:27.66 1:59.21 5.50 626
29.87 30.79 31.55

9 1 KONDIROLLI Olt KOS 14 JAN 2003 0.66 27.94 58.22 1:29.34 2:00.45 6.74 607
30.28 31.12 31.11

10 8 PRISKA Paolo ALB 15 SEP 2004 0.60 26.99 57.54 1:29.83 2:05.14 11.43 541
30.55 32.29 35.31

    Issued: 20 MAY 2021 at 10:03

Heat 2 of 8
1 4 ANDERSEN Christoffer H. DEN 23 JUN 2002 0.67 26.29 54.35 1:23.02 1:50.88 778

28.06 28.67 27.86

2 1 BOSKAN Saso SLO 12 DEC 2002 0.64 26.56 55.06 1:24.25 1:51.44 0.56 766
28.50 29.19 27.19

3 6 HOLMQUIST Marcus SWE 05 FEB 2000 0.68 26.25 54.43 1:23.26 1:52.26 1.38 750
28.18 28.83 29.00

4 3 CELIK Doga TUR 28 MAY 1991 0.66 26.41 54.91 1:23.88 1:52.34 1.46 748
28.50 28.97 28.46

5 9 ANTONIOU Nikolas CYP 20 JAN 2004 0.70 25.65 53.47 1:22.66 1:52.55 1.67 744
27.82 29.19 29.89

6 7 DUEGEN Meliksah TUR 18 FEB 2002 0.62 26.04 54.22 1:23.33 1:52.66 1.78 742
28.18 29.11 29.33

7 5 NAVIKONIS Tomas LTU 12 APR 2003 0.72 26.96 56.01 1:24.23 1:52.76 1.88 740
29.05 28.22 28.53

8 2 POLIACIK Jakub SVK 21 SEP 2004 0.71 26.67 55.48 1:24.87 1:53.41 2.53 727
28.81 29.39 28.54
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

9 8 JOENTVEDT Jon NOR 28 JUL 2003 0.73 25.81 54.06 1:23.39 1:53.76 2.88 720
28.25 29.33 30.37

10 0 REVISHVILI Irakli GEO 03 NOV 1989 0.70 26.91 55.82 1:25.29 1:54.38 3.50 709
28.91 29.47 29.09

    Issued: 20 MAY 2021 at 10:06

Heat 3 of 8
1 4 HANSEN Andreas DEN 25 AUG 2000 0.64 25.80 53.20 1:21.29 1:48.99 819

27.40 28.09 27.70

2 5 PISZCZOROWICZ Bartosz POL 23 OCT 1999 0.64 25.23 52.88 1:21.34 1:49.43 0.44 809
27.65 28.46 28.09

3 2 PAULSSON Adam SWE 14 MAR 1995 0.72 26.42 54.72 1:22.58 1:50.59 1.60 784
28.30 27.86 28.01

4 9 VELOSO Tomas Miguel POR 21 FEB 1996 0.65 26.50 54.52 1:22.74 1:51.10 2.11 773
28.02 28.22 28.36

5 3 STEMBERK Jakub CZE 12 OCT 2001 0.74 26.42 54.63 1:22.97 1:51.65 2.66 762
28.21 28.34 28.68

6 6 LIE Markus NOR 21 JUN 1995 0.62 24.60 51.91 1:20.38 1:51.98 2.99 755
27.31 28.47 31.60

6 0 MANNES Max LUX 19 NOV 1997 0.78 25.99 54.23 1:22.88 1:51.98 2.99 755
28.24 28.65 29.10

8 8 TURAN Efe TUR 17 SEP 2000 0.67 25.81 54.05 1:23.01 1:52.02 3.03 754
28.24 28.96 29.01

9 7 BRANDENBURGER Pit LUX 06 AUG 1995 0.65 25.86 53.93 1:22.80 1:52.14 3.15 752
28.07 28.87 29.34

10 1 BOBAR Aleksa SRB 09 DEC 1999 0.71 26.13 54.96 1:24.22 1:53.11 4.12 733
28.83 29.26 28.89

    Issued: 20 MAY 2021 at 10:09

Heat 4 of 8
1 6 HOLUB Jan POL 21 MAR 1996 0.71 25.24 53.37 1:21.43 1:49.39 810

28.13 28.06 27.96

2 0 HLOBEN Adam CZE 02 MAY 2001 0.68 24.56 51.91 1:20.36 1:49.66 0.27 804
27.35 28.45 29.30

3 2 BERG EISCHEID Moritz ESP 02 JUL 1993 0.74 26.07 53.61 1:22.15 1:49.76 0.37 802
27.54 28.54 27.61

4 5 THIJS Thomas BEL 17 JUN 1997 0.65 25.16 52.78 1:21.75 1:50.26 0.87 791
27.62 28.97 28.51

5 3 MOLLA YANES Mario ESP 13 APR 2002 0.65 25.60 54.07 1:22.83 1:50.68 1.29 782
28.47 28.76 27.85

6 8 PANCEREVAS Daniil LTU 20 MAR 2004 0.68 25.79 53.49 1:22.08 1:50.78 1.39 780
27.70 28.59 28.70

7 4 DURAN NAVIA Miguel ESP 02 SEP 1995 0.74 26.19 54.04 1:22.47 1:50.91 1.52 777
27.85 28.43 28.44

8 7 POLONSKY Ron ISR 28 MAR 2001 0.66 25.51 53.47 1:22.15 1:51.27 1.88 770
27.96 28.68 29.12

9 1 YANCHEV Yordan BUL 30 AUG 2001 0.68 25.55 52.85 1:21.97 1:51.89 2.50 757
27.30 29.12 29.92

10 9 WEIREMANS Lorenz BEL 07 FEB 1996 0.63 25.82 53.84 1:22.36 1:52.15 2.76 752
28.02 28.52 29.79

    Issued: 20 MAY 2021 at 10:13

Heat 5 of 8
1 1 POPOVICI David ROU 15 SEP 2004 0.67 25.04 53.35 1:21.28 1:48.38 833 R1

28.31 27.93 27.10
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

2 6 SANCOV Alexei MDA 15 OCT 1999 0.65 25.71 53.34 1:20.91 1:48.42 0.04 832 R2

27.63 27.57 27.51

3 4 TESIC Enzo FRA 07 JAN 2000 0.70 25.53 53.03 1:21.10 1:48.47 0.09 831
27.50 28.07 27.37

4 2 LOKTEV Denis ISR 04 JUN 2000 0.69 25.26 52.93 1:21.31 1:48.97 0.59 820
27.67 28.38 27.66

5 5 MARCOURT Alexandre BEL 31 JUL 1999 0.58 25.65 53.22 1:21.34 1:49.29 0.91 812
27.57 28.12 27.95

6 9 GADGAARD Mikkel DEN 03 MAY 1999 0.68 25.86 54.09 1:21.58 1:49.53 1.15 807
28.23 27.49 27.95

7 8 COHEN GROUMI Gal ISR 22 APR 2002 0.61 25.83 54.14 1:22.07 1:49.91 1.53 799
28.31 27.93 27.84

8 0 NAMIR Daniel ISR 08 DEC 1997 0.62 25.53 53.58 1:21.90 1:50.24 1.86 792
28.05 28.32 28.34

9 7 FUCHS Roman FRA 14 JAN 1998 0.65 25.77 53.74 1:22.03 1:50.41 2.03 788
27.97 28.29 28.38

10 3 SWITKOWSKI Jan POL 23 JAN 1994 0.70 26.23 54.63 1:23.76 1:52.45 4.07 746
28.40 29.13 28.69

    Issued: 20 MAY 2021 at 10:16

Heat 6 of 8
1 4 DEAN Thomas GBR 02 MAY 2000 0.68 24.32 51.18 1:18.99 1:46.88 869 q

26.86 27.81 27.89

2 5 MEGLI Filippo ITA 10 MAY 1997 0.64 25.03 51.80 1:19.37 1:47.35 0.47 857 q
26.77 27.57 27.98

3 6 DE TULLIO Marco ITA 21 SEP 2000 0.60 25.22 52.55 1:20.28 1:48.05 1.17 841
27.33 27.73 27.77

4 3 KRASNYKH Alexander RUS 19 JUN 1995 0.67 25.27 52.51 1:20.48 1:48.32 1.44 834
27.24 27.97 27.84

5 1 UENLUE Baturalp TUR 09 JUL 2002 0.65 25.42 52.89 1:20.78 1:48.44 1.56 832
27.47 27.89 27.66

6 0 ZOMBORI Gabor HUN 08 OCT 2002 0.67 25.59 53.34 1:21.29 1:48.84 1.96 823
27.75 27.95 27.55

7 9 KROON Luc NED 30 AUG 2001 0.72 25.99 54.01 1:21.52 1:49.16 2.28 815
28.02 27.51 27.64

8 8 DI COLA Stefano ITA 11 DEC 1998 0.68 25.67 53.33 1:21.63 1:49.81 2.93 801
27.66 28.30 28.18

NOT CLASSIFIED
7 MITYUKOV Roman SUI 30 JUL 2000 DNS
2 NEMETH Nandor HUN 19 NOV 1999 DNS

    Issued: 20 MAY 2021 at 10:19

Heat 7 of 8
1 6 MILAK Kristof HUN 20 FEB 2000 0.69 25.36 52.71 1:20.31 1:47.27 859 q

27.35 27.60 26.96

2 2 DJAKOVIC Antonio SUI 08 OCT 2002 0.75 25.15 52.28 1:20.32 1:47.28 0.01 859 q
27.13 28.04 26.96

3 8 POTHAIN Jordan FRA 14 OCT 1994 0.65 24.74 51.92 1:19.68 1:47.44 0.17 855 q
27.18 27.76 27.76

4 4 SCOTT Duncan W GBR 06 MAY 1997 0.66 25.25 52.19 1:19.86 1:47.45 0.18 855 q
26.94 27.67 27.59

5 5 GIREV Ivan RUS 29 JUN 2000 0.70 25.32 52.59 1:20.21 1:47.69 0.42 849 q
27.27 27.62 27.48
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

6 7 STJEPANOVIC Velimir SRB 07 AUG 1993 0.63 24.83 52.27 1:20.27 1:47.83 0.56 846 q

27.44 28.00 27.56

7 3 SHCHEGOLEV Aleksandr RUS 06 APR 2002 0.65 25.26 52.39 1:20.31 1:48.12 0.85 839
27.13 27.92 27.81

8 1 LIESS Nils SUI 24 AUG 1996 0.74 24.85 51.42 1:19.20 1:48.13 0.86 839 q
26.57 27.78 28.93

9 9 DE MEULEMEESTER S. BEL 27 FEB 1998 0.64 25.32 52.75 1:20.74 1:48.48 1.21 831
27.43 27.99 27.74

NOT CLASSIFIED
0 HOLLO Balazs HUN 10 FEB 1999 DNS

    Issued: 20 MAY 2021 at 10:22

Heat 8 of 8
1 5 MALYUTIN Martin RUS 05 JUL 1999 0.70 25.14 52.25 1:19.54 1:46.30 883 q

27.11 27.29 26.76

2 4 RAPSYS Danas LTU 29 MAY 1995 0.64 25.00 52.18 1:19.99 1:46.85 0.55 869 q
27.18 27.81 26.86

3 7 HANSON Robin SWE 02 APR 2001 0.66 24.80 51.82 1:19.43 1:47.31 1.01 858 q
27.02 27.61 27.88

4 2 BALLO Stefano ITA 18 FEB 1993 0.79 25.36 52.83 1:20.57 1:47.66 1.36 850 q
27.47 27.74 27.09

5 1 ZIRK Kregor EST 03 JUL 1999 0.64 25.30 52.78 1:20.37 1:47.78 1.48 847 q
27.48 27.59 27.41

6 0 ATSU Jonathan FRA 27 SEP 1996 0.68 25.48 53.03 1:20.67 1:47.84 1.54 846 q
27.55 27.64 27.17

7 9 CASTRO VALLE Cesar ESP 31 MAY 1999 0.59 25.10 52.37 1:20.24 1:48.37 2.07 833 q
27.27 27.87 28.13

8 8 MAJCHRZAK Kacper POL 22 SEP 1992 0.71 24.93 52.76 1:21.08 1:49.14 2.84 816
27.83 28.32 28.06

9 3 RICHARDS Matthew GBR 17 DEC 2002 0.63 25.61 53.47 1:21.90 1:50.17 3.87 793
27.86 28.43 28.27

NOT CLASSIFIED
6 GUY James GBR 26 NOV 1995 DNS

    Issued: 20 MAY 2021 at 10:25
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 Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200m Freestyle Men
Preliminary

Event 22
20 MAY 2021 - 10:00

WR   1:42.00   BIEDERMANN Paul GER1986 Rome (ITA) 28 JUL 200924.23 50.12 1:16.30
WJ   1:45.92   HWANG Sunwoo KOR Gimcheon (KOR) 19 NOV 202024.83 51.79 1:19.15
ER   1:42.00   BIEDERMANN Paul GER1986 Rome (ITA) 28 JUL 200924.23 50.12 1:16.30
EJ   1:46.13   TARGET TIME    
CR   1:44.89   VAN DEN HOOGENBAND Piete NED1978 Berlin (GER) 02 AUG 200224.48 50.90 1:17.69

1 8 5 MALYUTIN Martin RUS 05 JUL 1999 0.70 25.14 52.25 1:19.54 1:46.30 883 q
27.11 27.29 26.76

2 8 4 RAPSYS Danas LTU 29 MAY 1995 0.64 25.00 52.18 1:19.99 1:46.85 0.55 869 q
27.18 27.81 26.86

3 6 4 DEAN Thomas GBR 02 MAY 2000 0.68 24.32 51.18 1:18.99 1:46.88 0.58 869 q
26.86 27.81 27.89

4 7 6 MILAK Kristof HUN 20 FEB 2000 0.69 25.36 52.71 1:20.31 1:47.27 0.97 859 q
27.35 27.60 26.96

5 7 2 DJAKOVIC Antonio SUI 08 OCT 2002 0.75 25.15 52.28 1:20.32 1:47.28 0.98 859 q
27.13 28.04 26.96

6 8 7 HANSON Robin SWE 02 APR 2001 0.66 24.80 51.82 1:19.43 1:47.31 1.01 858 q
27.02 27.61 27.88

7 6 5 MEGLI Filippo ITA 10 MAY 1997 0.64 25.03 51.80 1:19.37 1:47.35 1.05 857 q
26.77 27.57 27.98

8 7 8 POTHAIN Jordan FRA 14 OCT 1994 0.65 24.74 51.92 1:19.68 1:47.44 1.14 855 q
27.18 27.76 27.76

9 7 4 SCOTT Duncan W GBR 06 MAY 1997 0.66 25.25 52.19 1:19.86 1:47.45 1.15 855 q
26.94 27.67 27.59

10 8 2 BALLO Stefano ITA 18 FEB 1993 0.79 25.36 52.83 1:20.57 1:47.66 1.36 850 q
27.47 27.74 27.09

11 7 5 GIREV Ivan RUS 29 JUN 2000 0.70 25.32 52.59 1:20.21 1:47.69 1.39 849 q
27.27 27.62 27.48

12 8 1 ZIRK Kregor EST 03 JUL 1999 0.64 25.30 52.78 1:20.37 1:47.78 1.48 847 q
27.48 27.59 27.41

13 7 7 STJEPANOVIC Velimir SRB 07 AUG 1993 0.63 24.83 52.27 1:20.27 1:47.83 1.53 846 q
27.44 28.00 27.56

14 8 0 ATSU Jonathan FRA 27 SEP 1996 0.68 25.48 53.03 1:20.67 1:47.84 1.54 846 q
27.55 27.64 27.17

15 6 6 DE TULLIO Marco ITA 21 SEP 2000 0.60 25.22 52.55 1:20.28 1:48.05 1.75 841
27.33 27.73 27.77

16 7 3 SHCHEGOLEV Aleksandr RUS 06 APR 2002 0.65 25.26 52.39 1:20.31 1:48.12 1.82 839
27.13 27.92 27.81

17 7 1 LIESS Nils SUI 24 AUG 1996 0.74 24.85 51.42 1:19.20 1:48.13 1.83 839 q
26.57 27.78 28.93

18 6 3 KRASNYKH Alexander RUS 19 JUN 1995 0.67 25.27 52.51 1:20.48 1:48.32 2.02 834
27.24 27.97 27.84

19 8 9 CASTRO VALLE Cesar ESP 31 MAY 1999 0.59 25.10 52.37 1:20.24 1:48.37 2.07 833 q
27.27 27.87 28.13

20 5 1 POPOVICI David ROU 15 SEP 2004 0.67 25.04 53.35 1:21.28 1:48.38 2.08 833 R1
28.31 27.93 27.10
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

21 5 6 SANCOV Alexei MDA 15 OCT 1999 0.65 25.71 53.34 1:20.91 1:48.42 2.12 832 R2

27.63 27.57 27.51

22 6 1 UENLUE Baturalp TUR 09 JUL 2002 0.65 25.42 52.89 1:20.78 1:48.44 2.14 832
27.47 27.89 27.66

23 5 4 TESIC Enzo FRA 07 JAN 2000 0.70 25.53 53.03 1:21.10 1:48.47 2.17 831
27.50 28.07 27.37

24 7 9 DE MEULEMEESTER S. BEL 27 FEB 1998 0.64 25.32 52.75 1:20.74 1:48.48 2.18 831
27.43 27.99 27.74

25 6 0 ZOMBORI Gabor HUN 08 OCT 2002 0.67 25.59 53.34 1:21.29 1:48.84 2.54 823
27.75 27.95 27.55

26 5 2 LOKTEV Denis ISR 04 JUN 2000 0.69 25.26 52.93 1:21.31 1:48.97 2.67 820
27.67 28.38 27.66

27 3 4 HANSEN Andreas DEN 25 AUG 2000 0.64 25.80 53.20 1:21.29 1:48.99 2.69 819
27.40 28.09 27.70

28 8 8 MAJCHRZAK Kacper POL 22 SEP 1992 0.71 24.93 52.76 1:21.08 1:49.14 2.84 816
27.83 28.32 28.06

29 6 9 KROON Luc NED 30 AUG 2001 0.72 25.99 54.01 1:21.52 1:49.16 2.86 815
28.02 27.51 27.64

30 5 5 MARCOURT Alexandre BEL 31 JUL 1999 0.58 25.65 53.22 1:21.34 1:49.29 2.99 812
27.57 28.12 27.95

31 4 6 HOLUB Jan POL 21 MAR 1996 0.71 25.24 53.37 1:21.43 1:49.39 3.09 810
28.13 28.06 27.96

32 3 5 PISZCZOROWICZ Bartosz POL 23 OCT 1999 0.64 25.23 52.88 1:21.34 1:49.43 3.13 809
27.65 28.46 28.09

33 5 9 GADGAARD Mikkel DEN 03 MAY 1999 0.68 25.86 54.09 1:21.58 1:49.53 3.23 807
28.23 27.49 27.95

34 4 0 HLOBEN Adam CZE 02 MAY 2001 0.68 24.56 51.91 1:20.36 1:49.66 3.36 804
27.35 28.45 29.30

35 4 2 BERG EISCHEID Moritz ESP 02 JUL 1993 0.74 26.07 53.61 1:22.15 1:49.76 3.46 802
27.54 28.54 27.61

36 6 8 DI COLA Stefano ITA 11 DEC 1998 0.68 25.67 53.33 1:21.63 1:49.81 3.51 801
27.66 28.30 28.18

37 5 8 COHEN GROUMI Gal ISR 22 APR 2002 0.61 25.83 54.14 1:22.07 1:49.91 3.61 799
28.31 27.93 27.84

38 8 3 RICHARDS Matthew GBR 17 DEC 2002 0.63 25.61 53.47 1:21.90 1:50.17 3.87 793
27.86 28.43 28.27

39 5 0 NAMIR Daniel ISR 08 DEC 1997 0.62 25.53 53.58 1:21.90 1:50.24 3.94 792
28.05 28.32 28.34

40 4 5 THIJS Thomas BEL 17 JUN 1997 0.65 25.16 52.78 1:21.75 1:50.26 3.96 791
27.62 28.97 28.51

41 5 7 FUCHS Roman FRA 14 JAN 1998 0.65 25.77 53.74 1:22.03 1:50.41 4.11 788
27.97 28.29 28.38

42 3 2 PAULSSON Adam SWE 14 MAR 1995 0.72 26.42 54.72 1:22.58 1:50.59 4.29 784
28.30 27.86 28.01

43 4 3 MOLLA YANES Mario ESP 13 APR 2002 0.65 25.60 54.07 1:22.83 1:50.68 4.38 782
28.47 28.76 27.85

44 4 8 PANCEREVAS Daniil LTU 20 MAR 2004 0.68 25.79 53.49 1:22.08 1:50.78 4.48 780
27.70 28.59 28.70

45 2 4 ANDERSEN Christoffer H. DEN 23 JUN 2002 0.67 26.29 54.35 1:23.02 1:50.88 4.58 778
28.06 28.67 27.86

46 4 4 DURAN NAVIA Miguel ESP 02 SEP 1995 0.74 26.19 54.04 1:22.47 1:50.91 4.61 777
27.85 28.43 28.44

47 3 9 VELOSO Tomas Miguel POR 21 FEB 1996 0.65 26.50 54.52 1:22.74 1:51.10 4.80 773
28.02 28.22 28.36
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

48 4 7 POLONSKY Ron ISR 28 MAR 2001 0.66 25.51 53.47 1:22.15 1:51.27 4.97 770
27.96 28.68 29.12

49 2 1 BOSKAN Saso SLO 12 DEC 2002 0.64 26.56 55.06 1:24.25 1:51.44 5.14 766
28.50 29.19 27.19

50 3 3 STEMBERK Jakub CZE 12 OCT 2001 0.74 26.42 54.63 1:22.97 1:51.65 5.35 762
28.21 28.34 28.68

51 4 1 YANCHEV Yordan BUL 30 AUG 2001 0.68 25.55 52.85 1:21.97 1:51.89 5.59 757
27.30 29.12 29.92

52 3 6 LIE Markus NOR 21 JUN 1995 0.62 24.60 51.91 1:20.38 1:51.98 5.68 755
27.31 28.47 31.60

52 3 0 MANNES Max LUX 19 NOV 1997 0.78 25.99 54.23 1:22.88 1:51.98 5.68 755
28.24 28.65 29.10

54 3 8 TURAN Efe TUR 17 SEP 2000 0.67 25.81 54.05 1:23.01 1:52.02 5.72 754
28.24 28.96 29.01

55 3 7 BRANDENBURGER Pit LUX 06 AUG 1995 0.65 25.86 53.93 1:22.80 1:52.14 5.84 752
28.07 28.87 29.34

56 4 9 WEIREMANS Lorenz BEL 07 FEB 1996 0.63 25.82 53.84 1:22.36 1:52.15 5.85 752
28.02 28.52 29.79

57 2 6 HOLMQUIST Marcus SWE 05 FEB 2000 0.68 26.25 54.43 1:23.26 1:52.26 5.96 750
28.18 28.83 29.00

58 2 3 CELIK Doga TUR 28 MAY 1991 0.66 26.41 54.91 1:23.88 1:52.34 6.04 748
28.50 28.97 28.46

59 5 3 SWITKOWSKI Jan POL 23 JAN 1994 0.70 26.23 54.63 1:23.76 1:52.45 6.15 746
28.40 29.13 28.69

60 2 9 ANTONIOU Nikolas CYP 20 JAN 2004 0.70 25.65 53.47 1:22.66 1:52.55 6.25 744
27.82 29.19 29.89

61 2 7 DUEGEN Meliksah TUR 18 FEB 2002 0.62 26.04 54.22 1:23.33 1:52.66 6.36 742
28.18 29.11 29.33

62 2 5 NAVIKONIS Tomas LTU 12 APR 2003 0.72 26.96 56.01 1:24.23 1:52.76 6.46 740
29.05 28.22 28.53

63 3 1 BOBAR Aleksa SRB 09 DEC 1999 0.71 26.13 54.96 1:24.22 1:53.11 6.81 733
28.83 29.26 28.89

64 2 2 POLIACIK Jakub SVK 21 SEP 2004 0.71 26.67 55.48 1:24.87 1:53.41 7.11 727
28.81 29.39 28.54

65 1 4 DALEIDEN Ralph LUX 25 MAR 2003 0.64 26.89 55.91 1:25.17 1:53.71 7.41 721
29.02 29.26 28.54

66 2 8 JOENTVEDT Jon NOR 28 JUL 2003 0.73 25.81 54.06 1:23.39 1:53.76 7.46 720
28.25 29.33 30.37

67 2 0 REVISHVILI Irakli GEO 03 NOV 1989 0.70 26.91 55.82 1:25.29 1:54.38 8.08 709
28.91 29.47 29.09

68 1 7 ABESADZE David GEO 05 JUL 2002 0.72 27.14 56.76 1:26.22 1:55.20 8.90 694
29.62 29.46 28.98

69 1 2 DERKOSKI Filip MKD 18 FEB 2000 0.77 26.96 56.13 1:26.26 1:55.67 9.37 685
29.17 30.13 29.41

70 1 9 BARSEGHYAN Artur ARM 29 MAR 2002 0.69 25.78 55.19 1:26.23 1:56.01 9.71 679
29.41 31.04 29.78

71 1 6 GARGOVIC Ado MNE 15 JUL 1998 0.70 27.05 57.02 1:26.94 1:56.45 10.15 672
29.97 29.92 29.51

72 1 3 CACHIA Dylan MLT 15 SEP 2001 0.70 27.56 57.51 1:27.29 1:56.81 10.51 665
29.95 29.78 29.52

73 1 5 KRASNIQI Arti KOS 12 JUL 1999 0.66 27.29 56.93 1:26.89 1:58.03 11.73 645
29.64 29.96 31.14

74 1 0 TSHAGHARYAN Eduard ARM 18 APR 2001 0.67 27.00 56.87 1:27.66 1:59.21 12.91 626
29.87 30.79 31.55

 SWMM200MFR------------HEAT--------_74A Data Processing and Timing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplustiming.com Page 3

Report Created  20 MAY 2021 at 12:29



RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

75 1 1 KONDIROLLI Olt KOS 14 JAN 2003 0.66 27.94 58.22 1:29.34 2:00.45 14.15 607
30.28 31.12 31.11

76 1 8 PRISKA Paolo ALB 15 SEP 2004 0.60 26.99 57.54 1:29.83 2:05.14 18.84 541
30.55 32.29 35.31

NOT CLASSIFIED
8 6 GUY James GBR 26 NOV 1995 DNS
7 0 HOLLO Balazs HUN 10 FEB 1999 DNS
6 7 MITYUKOV Roman SUI 30 JUL 2000 DNS
6 2 NEMETH Nandor HUN 19 NOV 1999 DNS

    Issued: 20 MAY 2021 at 10:25
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 Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200m Breaststroke Women
Preliminary

Event 23
20 MAY 2021 - 10:25

WR   2:19.11   PEDERSEN Rikke Moeller DEN1989 Barcelona (ESP) 01 AUG 201331.80 1:07.27 1:42.89
WJ   2:19.64   GUNES Viktoria Zeynep TUR1998 Singapore (SGP) 30 AUG 201532.10 1:07.59 1:43.52
ER   2:19.11   PEDERSEN Rikke Moeller DEN1989 Barcelona (ESP) 01 AUG 201331.80 1:07.27 1:42.89
EJ   2:19.64   GUNES Viktoria Zeynep TUR1998 Singapore (SGP) 30 AUG 201532.10 1:07.59 1:43.52
CR   2:19.84   PEDERSEN Rikke Moeller DEN1989 Berlin (GER) 22 AUG 201432.02 1:07.30 1:42.83

Heat 1 of 5
1 3 PODMANIKOVA Andrea SVK 23 FEB 1998 0.72 33.93 1:11.67 1:49.47 2:27.77 834 R2

37.74 37.80 38.30

2 4 OEZKAN Hazal TUR 04 FEB 2003 0.74 34.49 1:13.11 1:52.70 2:31.65 3.88 771
38.62 39.59 38.95

3 5 VADOVICOVA Nina SVK 01 OCT 2003 0.75 34.81 1:13.27 1:52.76 2:33.83 6.06 739
38.46 39.49 41.07

4 7 POLONSKY Lea ISR 25 MAY 2002 0.72 34.84 1:15.17 1:55.39 2:35.94 8.17 709
40.33 40.22 40.55

5 2 TUDO CUBELLS Nadia AND 08 APR 1997 0.77 35.67 1:15.43 1:55.94 2:37.55 9.78 688
39.76 40.51 41.61

6 6 TKACHENKO Alina UKR 17 AUG 2005 0.71 35.16 1:15.96 1:58.10 2:40.49 12.72 651
40.80 42.14 42.39

    Issued: 20 MAY 2021 at 10:30

Heat 2 of 5
1 4 TETEREVKOVA Kotryna LTU 23 JAN 2002 0.69 33.27 1:11.10 1:49.11 2:27.06 846 q

37.83 38.01 37.95

2 5 BASISTO Anastasia MDA 11 NOV 2003 0.69 34.13 1:11.20 1:48.96 2:27.07 0.01 846 q
37.07 37.76 38.11

3 7 PEREIRA Raquel Gomes POR 06 JAN 2000 0.70 33.16 1:10.02 1:47.64 2:27.25 0.19 843 q
36.86 37.62 39.61

4 0 FAST Emelie SWE 20 FEB 2004 0.63 33.06 1:10.90 1:49.36 2:28.38 1.32 824
37.84 38.46 39.02

5 9 ROMANJUK Maria EST 15 AUG 1996 0.71 33.82 1:12.13 1:51.28 2:30.27 3.21 793
38.31 39.15 38.99

6 2 BRUNZELL Hannah SWE 22 MAR 2001 0.82 34.77 1:12.44 1:50.69 2:30.59 3.53 788
37.67 38.25 39.90

7 8 CASTIGLIONI Arianna ITA 15 AUG 1997 0.65 33.72 1:11.88 1:50.67 2:30.96 3.90 782
38.16 38.79 40.29

8 6 KALMAR Aliz HUN 01 JAN 2002 0.74 34.19 1:12.73 1:52.29 2:32.41 5.35 760
38.54 39.56 40.12

9 1 BLAZEVIC Ana CRO 24 JUN 2003 0.70 33.91 1:11.79 1:51.05 2:32.85 5.79 753
37.88 39.26 41.80

NOT CLASSIFIED
3 LAUKKANEN Jenna FIN 02 MAR 1995 DNS

    Issued: 20 MAY 2021 at 10:34

Heat 3 of 5
1 4 CHIKUNOVA Evgeniia RUS 17 NOV 2004 0.71 33.91 1:10.75 1:47.90 2:23.92 903 q

36.84 37.15 36.02
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

2 3 MAMIE Lisa SUI 27 OCT 1998 0.77 33.15 1:10.40 1:46.86 2:24.47 0.55 892 q

37.25 36.46 37.61

3 5 VALL MONTERO Jessica ESP 22 NOV 1988 0.72 33.85 1:11.11 1:48.23 2:25.17 1.25 879 q
37.26 37.12 36.94

4 2 CARRARO Martina ITA 21 JUN 1993 0.73 33.73 1:09.94 1:48.09 2:25.36 1.44 876 q
36.21 38.15 37.27

5 0 HALMAI Petra HUN 29 MAY 1997 0.73 33.44 1:10.97 1:48.70 2:27.20 3.28 844 q
37.53 37.73 38.50

6 6 HERKLE Kim Emely GER 05 JAN 2003 0.75 33.26 1:10.06 1:48.51 2:27.54 3.62 838 R1
36.80 38.45 39.03

7 1 SCHOUTEN Tes NED 31 DEC 2000 0.64 33.20 1:10.79 1:49.05 2:28.17 4.25 827
37.59 38.26 39.12

8 8 RYBAK-ANDERSEN Clara DEN 18 DEC 2003 0.78 33.43 1:11.03 1:49.38 2:28.41 4.49 823
37.60 38.35 39.03

9 9 RUUSKA Martta FIN 05 JUN 2003 0.70 34.75 1:13.05 1:51.02 2:28.96 5.04 814
38.30 37.97 37.94

10 7 BELONOGOFF Tatiana RUS 16 JUL 2001 0.71 34.35 1:12.33 1:51.02 2:30.06 6.14 796
37.98 38.69 39.04

    Issued: 20 MAY 2021 at 10:37

Heat 4 of 5
1 4 RENSHAW Molly GBR 06 MAY 1996 0.71 33.51 1:10.43 1:47.60 2:24.52 891 q

36.92 37.17 36.92

2 5 TEMNIKOVA Maria RUS 17 NOV 1995 0.69 34.16 1:10.94 1:47.90 2:24.95 0.43 883
36.78 36.96 37.05

3 3 FANGIO Francesca ITA 17 AUG 1995 0.71 33.37 1:09.84 1:47.37 2:25.00 0.48 883 q
36.47 37.53 37.63

4 2 KAMINSKAYA Victoria POR 07 OCT 1995 0.78 33.76 1:10.72 1:47.89 2:25.90 1.38 866 q
36.96 37.17 38.01

5 6 HORSKA Kristyna CZE 30 SEP 1997 0.68 33.61 1:11.07 1:48.78 2:27.41 2.89 840 q
37.46 37.71 38.63

6 8 BLOMSTERBERG Thea DEN 09 JAN 2002 0.69 34.03 1:12.01 1:50.55 2:29.98 5.46 797
37.98 38.54 39.43

7 9 KUMMEN Eva NOR 18 DEC 2001 0.67 33.90 1:12.41 1:51.33 2:30.97 6.45 782
38.51 38.92 39.64

8 7 VOZEL Tjasa SLO 14 JUL 1994 0.69 34.32 1:12.42 1:50.77 2:31.43 6.91 775
38.10 38.35 40.66

9 0 DUMONT Josephine BEL 04 NOV 2002 0.67 34.21 1:11.64 1:50.57 2:32.01 7.49 766
37.43 38.93 41.44

NOT CLASSIFIED
1 LAHTINEN Laura FIN 03 JUN 2003 DNS

    Issued: 20 MAY 2021 at 10:41

Heat 5 of 5
1 5 WOOD Abbie GBR 02 MAR 1999 0.66 32.76 1:09.14 1:46.40 2:24.16 898 q

36.38 37.26 37.76

2 4 EFIMOVA Yuliya RUS 03 APR 1992 0.71 33.85 1:09.85 1:47.03 2:24.75 0.59 887 q
36.00 37.18 37.72

3 3 GARCIA URZAINQUI Marina ESP 06 JUN 1994 0.73 33.13 1:10.03 1:47.14 2:24.99 0.83 883 q
36.90 37.11 37.85

4 0 HANSSON Sophie SWE 02 AUG 1998 0.72 32.77 1:10.14 1:47.88 2:26.08 1.92 863 q
37.37 37.74 38.20
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

5 6 ANGIOLINI Lisa ITA 29 JUN 1995 0.76 33.26 1:10.59 1:48.75 2:27.78 3.62 834
37.33 38.16 39.03

6 1 JEFIMOVA Eneli EST 27 DEC 2006 0.68 34.07 1:12.51 1:51.59 2:28.64 4.48 819
38.44 39.08 37.05

7 2 BEKESI Eszter HUN 19 JAN 2002 0.71 34.78 1:13.34 1:51.39 2:28.81 4.65 816
38.56 38.05 37.42

8 8 COLLEOU Stina Kajsa NOR 14 JUL 1993 0.70 34.10 1:12.30 1:50.12 2:29.00 4.84 813
38.20 37.82 38.88

9 7 FISCHER Bente GER 19 OCT 1997 0.68 34.15 1:11.55 1:50.19 2:29.79 5.63 800
37.40 38.64 39.60

10 9 TRNIKOVA Nikoleta SVK 29 JUL 2002 0.67 34.33 1:12.29 1:50.39 2:30.01 5.85 797
37.96 38.10 39.62

    Issued: 20 MAY 2021 at 10:45
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 Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200m Breaststroke Women
Preliminary

Event 23
20 MAY 2021 - 10:25

WR   2:19.11   PEDERSEN Rikke Moeller DEN1989 Barcelona (ESP) 01 AUG 201331.80 1:07.27 1:42.89
WJ   2:19.64   GUNES Viktoria Zeynep TUR1998 Singapore (SGP) 30 AUG 201532.10 1:07.59 1:43.52
ER   2:19.11   PEDERSEN Rikke Moeller DEN1989 Barcelona (ESP) 01 AUG 201331.80 1:07.27 1:42.89
EJ   2:19.64   GUNES Viktoria Zeynep TUR1998 Singapore (SGP) 30 AUG 201532.10 1:07.59 1:43.52
CR   2:19.84   PEDERSEN Rikke Moeller DEN1989 Berlin (GER) 22 AUG 201432.02 1:07.30 1:42.83

1 3 4 CHIKUNOVA Evgeniia RUS 17 NOV 2004 0.71 33.91 1:10.75 1:47.90 2:23.92 903 q
36.84 37.15 36.02

2 5 5 WOOD Abbie GBR 02 MAR 1999 0.66 32.76 1:09.14 1:46.40 2:24.16 0.24 898 q
36.38 37.26 37.76

3 3 3 MAMIE Lisa SUI 27 OCT 1998 0.77 33.15 1:10.40 1:46.86 2:24.47 0.55 892 q
37.25 36.46 37.61

4 4 4 RENSHAW Molly GBR 06 MAY 1996 0.71 33.51 1:10.43 1:47.60 2:24.52 0.60 891 q
36.92 37.17 36.92

5 5 4 EFIMOVA Yuliya RUS 03 APR 1992 0.71 33.85 1:09.85 1:47.03 2:24.75 0.83 887 q
36.00 37.18 37.72

6 4 5 TEMNIKOVA Maria RUS 17 NOV 1995 0.69 34.16 1:10.94 1:47.90 2:24.95 1.03 883
36.78 36.96 37.05

7 5 3 GARCIA URZAINQUI Marina ESP 06 JUN 1994 0.73 33.13 1:10.03 1:47.14 2:24.99 1.07 883 q
36.90 37.11 37.85

8 4 3 FANGIO Francesca ITA 17 AUG 1995 0.71 33.37 1:09.84 1:47.37 2:25.00 1.08 883 q
36.47 37.53 37.63

9 3 5 VALL MONTERO Jessica ESP 22 NOV 1988 0.72 33.85 1:11.11 1:48.23 2:25.17 1.25 879 q
37.26 37.12 36.94

10 3 2 CARRARO Martina ITA 21 JUN 1993 0.73 33.73 1:09.94 1:48.09 2:25.36 1.44 876 q
36.21 38.15 37.27

11 4 2 KAMINSKAYA Victoria POR 07 OCT 1995 0.78 33.76 1:10.72 1:47.89 2:25.90 1.98 866 q
36.96 37.17 38.01

12 5 0 HANSSON Sophie SWE 02 AUG 1998 0.72 32.77 1:10.14 1:47.88 2:26.08 2.16 863 q
37.37 37.74 38.20

13 2 4 TETEREVKOVA Kotryna LTU 23 JAN 2002 0.69 33.27 1:11.10 1:49.11 2:27.06 3.14 846 q
37.83 38.01 37.95

14 2 5 BASISTO Anastasia MDA 11 NOV 2003 0.69 34.13 1:11.20 1:48.96 2:27.07 3.15 846 q
37.07 37.76 38.11

15 3 0 HALMAI Petra HUN 29 MAY 1997 0.73 33.44 1:10.97 1:48.70 2:27.20 3.28 844 q
37.53 37.73 38.50

16 2 7 PEREIRA Raquel Gomes POR 06 JAN 2000 0.70 33.16 1:10.02 1:47.64 2:27.25 3.33 843 q
36.86 37.62 39.61

17 4 6 HORSKA Kristyna CZE 30 SEP 1997 0.68 33.61 1:11.07 1:48.78 2:27.41 3.49 840 q
37.46 37.71 38.63

18 3 6 HERKLE Kim Emely GER 05 JAN 2003 0.75 33.26 1:10.06 1:48.51 2:27.54 3.62 838 R1
36.80 38.45 39.03

19 1 3 PODMANIKOVA Andrea SVK 23 FEB 1998 0.72 33.93 1:11.67 1:49.47 2:27.77 3.85 834 R2
37.74 37.80 38.30

20 5 6 ANGIOLINI Lisa ITA 29 JUN 1995 0.76 33.26 1:10.59 1:48.75 2:27.78 3.86 834
37.33 38.16 39.03
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

21 3 1 SCHOUTEN Tes NED 31 DEC 2000 0.64 33.20 1:10.79 1:49.05 2:28.17 4.25 827
37.59 38.26 39.12

22 2 0 FAST Emelie SWE 20 FEB 2004 0.63 33.06 1:10.90 1:49.36 2:28.38 4.46 824
37.84 38.46 39.02

23 3 8 RYBAK-ANDERSEN Clara DEN 18 DEC 2003 0.78 33.43 1:11.03 1:49.38 2:28.41 4.49 823
37.60 38.35 39.03

24 5 1 JEFIMOVA Eneli EST 27 DEC 2006 0.68 34.07 1:12.51 1:51.59 2:28.64 4.72 819
38.44 39.08 37.05

25 5 2 BEKESI Eszter HUN 19 JAN 2002 0.71 34.78 1:13.34 1:51.39 2:28.81 4.89 816
38.56 38.05 37.42

26 3 9 RUUSKA Martta FIN 05 JUN 2003 0.70 34.75 1:13.05 1:51.02 2:28.96 5.04 814
38.30 37.97 37.94

27 5 8 COLLEOU Stina Kajsa NOR 14 JUL 1993 0.70 34.10 1:12.30 1:50.12 2:29.00 5.08 813
38.20 37.82 38.88

28 5 7 FISCHER Bente GER 19 OCT 1997 0.68 34.15 1:11.55 1:50.19 2:29.79 5.87 800
37.40 38.64 39.60

29 4 8 BLOMSTERBERG Thea DEN 09 JAN 2002 0.69 34.03 1:12.01 1:50.55 2:29.98 6.06 797
37.98 38.54 39.43

30 5 9 TRNIKOVA Nikoleta SVK 29 JUL 2002 0.67 34.33 1:12.29 1:50.39 2:30.01 6.09 797
37.96 38.10 39.62

31 3 7 BELONOGOFF Tatiana RUS 16 JUL 2001 0.71 34.35 1:12.33 1:51.02 2:30.06 6.14 796
37.98 38.69 39.04

32 2 9 ROMANJUK Maria EST 15 AUG 1996 0.71 33.82 1:12.13 1:51.28 2:30.27 6.35 793
38.31 39.15 38.99

33 2 2 BRUNZELL Hannah SWE 22 MAR 2001 0.82 34.77 1:12.44 1:50.69 2:30.59 6.67 788
37.67 38.25 39.90

34 2 8 CASTIGLIONI Arianna ITA 15 AUG 1997 0.65 33.72 1:11.88 1:50.67 2:30.96 7.04 782
38.16 38.79 40.29

35 4 9 KUMMEN Eva NOR 18 DEC 2001 0.67 33.90 1:12.41 1:51.33 2:30.97 7.05 782
38.51 38.92 39.64

36 4 7 VOZEL Tjasa SLO 14 JUL 1994 0.69 34.32 1:12.42 1:50.77 2:31.43 7.51 775
38.10 38.35 40.66

37 1 4 OEZKAN Hazal TUR 04 FEB 2003 0.74 34.49 1:13.11 1:52.70 2:31.65 7.73 771
38.62 39.59 38.95

38 4 0 DUMONT Josephine BEL 04 NOV 2002 0.67 34.21 1:11.64 1:50.57 2:32.01 8.09 766
37.43 38.93 41.44

39 2 6 KALMAR Aliz HUN 01 JAN 2002 0.74 34.19 1:12.73 1:52.29 2:32.41 8.49 760
38.54 39.56 40.12

40 2 1 BLAZEVIC Ana CRO 24 JUN 2003 0.70 33.91 1:11.79 1:51.05 2:32.85 8.93 753
37.88 39.26 41.80

41 1 5 VADOVICOVA Nina SVK 01 OCT 2003 0.75 34.81 1:13.27 1:52.76 2:33.83 9.91 739
38.46 39.49 41.07

42 1 7 POLONSKY Lea ISR 25 MAY 2002 0.72 34.84 1:15.17 1:55.39 2:35.94 12.02 709
40.33 40.22 40.55

43 1 2 TUDO CUBELLS Nadia AND 08 APR 1997 0.77 35.67 1:15.43 1:55.94 2:37.55 13.63 688
39.76 40.51 41.61

44 1 6 TKACHENKO Alina UKR 17 AUG 2005 0.71 35.16 1:15.96 1:58.10 2:40.49 16.57 651
40.80 42.14 42.39

NOT CLASSIFIED
4 1 LAHTINEN Laura FIN 03 JUN 2003 DNS
2 3 LAUKKANEN Jenna FIN 02 MAR 1995 DNS

    Issued: 20 MAY 2021 at 10:45
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 Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50m Butterfly Men
Preliminary

Event 24
20 MAY 2021 - 10:44

WR   22.27   GOVOROV Andriy UKR1992 Rome (ITA) 01 JUL 2018
WJ   23.05   MINAKOV Andrei RUS2002 Kazan (RUS) 28 OCT 2020
ER   22.27   GOVOROV Andriy UKR1992 Rome (ITA) 01 JUL 2018
EJ   23.05   MINAKOV Andrei RUS2002 Kazan (RUS) 28 OCT 2020
CR   22.48   GOVOROV Andriy UKR1992 Glasgow (GBR) 07 AUG 2018

Heat 1 of 7
1 7 GLINTA Robert-Andrei ROU 18 APR 1997 0.65 24.13 786

2 6 MILDRED Edward GBR 10 APR 2003 0.61 24.41 0.28 759

3 4 DIMITRIADIS Stefanos GRE 08 SEP 1989 0.75 24.83 0.70 721

4 3 JASMINUSON Dado Fenrir ISL 05 MAY 1995 0.66 25.34 1.21 678

5 5 RADULOVIC Bosko MNE 06 OCT 1996 0.69 25.49 1.36 666

6 2 SIMONOVSKI Ivan MKD 22 JAN 2000 0.63 26.17 2.04 616

7 1 QARRI Even ALB 23 OCT 2003 0.66 27.92 3.79 507

    Issued: 20 MAY 2021 at 10:47

Heat 2 of 7
1 6 AHTIAINEN Alex EST 27 JAN 2001 0.64 24.42 758

2 4 HALAS Adam SVK 02 AUG 1998 0.66 24.45 0.03 755

3 7 KUDASHEV Alexander RUS 05 DEC 1995 0.70 24.56 0.14 745

4 9 JOHNSTON Patrick IRL 24 OCT 2001 0.66 24.62 0.20 740

5 3 ESPERNBERGER Martin AUT 20 DEC 2003 0.71 24.63 0.21 739

6 2 LOMERO ARENAS Bernat AND 28 DEC 1997 0.62 24.82 0.40 722

7 1 LOMERO ARENAS Tomas AND 05 JUL 2001 0.59 24.86 0.44 718

8 5 LUNAK Sebastian CZE 12 JAN 2002 0.65 24.89 0.47 716

9 0 PERSSON Elias SWE 03 APR 2002 0.74 25.01 0.59 706

10 8 GSCHWENTNER Xaver AUT 15 APR 1999 0.67 25.19 0.77 690

    Issued: 20 MAY 2021 at 10:49

Heat 3 of 7
1 4 BUCHER Simon AUT 23 MAY 2000 0.61 23.93 805

2 1 GIGLER Heiko AUT 17 JUN 1996 0.62 23.96 0.03 802

3 6 MILJENIC Nikola CRO 19 MAY 1998 0.65 24.09 0.16 790

4 5 LIA Nicholas NOR 13 FEB 2001 0.59 24.20 0.27 779

5 9 POPRAWA Michal POL 11 JAN 1994 0.64 24.21 0.28 778

6 7 HERRALA Anton FIN 29 DEC 1993 0.65 24.23 0.30 776
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

7 8 KLENZ Ramon GER 02 AUG 1998 0.62 24.30 0.37 769

8 2 LIUKKONEN Ari-Pekka FIN 09 FEB 1989 0.67 24.39 0.46 761

9 3 FRANKEL Tomer ISR 18 OCT 2000 0.60 24.42 0.49 758

10 0 MARTON Richard HUN 07 OCT 1999 0.62 24.57 0.64 744

    Issued: 20 MAY 2021 at 10:50

Heat 4 of 7
1 7 GUERES Uemitcan TUR 24 JUN 1999 0.62 23.67 832

1 4 PETERS Jacob GBR 20 AUG 2000 0.61 23.67 832

3 9 KORZENIOWSKI Pawel POL 09 JUL 1985 0.71 23.70 0.03 829

4 2 SEFL Jan CZE 10 MAY 1990 0.64 23.78 0.11 821

5 5 MAEKELAE Niko FIN 27 DEC 1998 0.61 24.02 0.35 796

6 6 HOLODA Peter HUN 09 JAN 1996 0.68 24.09 0.42 790

7 8 SHEVTSOV Sergii UKR 29 JUN 1998 0.63 24.17 0.50 782

8 0 LENDJER Ivan SRB 29 JUL 1990 0.68 24.18 0.51 781

9 3 LEMESHKO Lyubomyr UKR 19 JUL 1992 0.68 24.23 0.56 776

10 1 HOFF Oskar SWE 13 DEC 1998 0.63 24.43 0.76 757

    Issued: 20 MAY 2021 at 10:52

Heat 5 of 7
1 4 MINAKOV Andrei RUS 17 MAR 2002 0.64 23.39 863 q

2 6 GROUSSET Maxime FRA 24 APR 1999 0.63 23.41 0.02 860 q

3 1 DE BOER Thom NED 24 DEC 1991 0.64 23.45 0.06 856 q

4 5 BUKHOV Vladyslav UKR 05 JUL 2002 0.65 23.47 0.08 854 q

5 2 VERHOEVEN Thomas NED 18 APR 1997 0.71 23.53 0.14 847

6 7 CHERUTI Meiron Amir ISR 19 OCT 1997 0.62 23.55 0.16 845 q

7 3 CODIA Piero ITA 22 OCT 1989 0.62 23.57 0.18 843 q

8 9 LOZANO MATEOS Alberto ESP 18 AUG 1998 0.63 23.65 0.26 834 R2

9 8 STOJKOVSKI Niksa NOR 05 MAY 1994 0.53 23.86 0.47 813

10 0 MARGEVICIUS Deividas LTU 26 APR 1995 0.65 23.87 0.48 812

    Issued: 20 MAY 2021 at 10:54

Heat 6 of 7
1 4 SZABO Szebasztian HUN 11 MAR 1996 0.62 23.03 904 q

2 5 ZHILKIN Andrey RUS 09 MAR 1995 0.61 23.32 0.29 870 q

3 6 CZERNIAK Konrad POL 11 JUN 1989 0.68 23.44 0.41 857 q

4 7 PEKARSKI Grigori BLR 08 JAN 1998 0.65 23.53 0.50 847 q

5 3 ZAITSEV Daniel EST 13 DEC 1997 0.64 23.55 0.52 845 q

6 2 VEKOVISHCHEV Mikhail RUS 05 AUG 1998 0.63 23.61 0.58 839

7 1 MILAK Kristof HUN 20 FEB 2000 0.67 23.67 0.64 832
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

8 9 CIESLAK Marcin POL 07 APR 1992 0.66 23.81 0.78 818

9 8 VERLINDEN Joeri NED 22 JAN 1988 0.64 24.17 1.14 782

NOT CLASSIFIED
0 ZENIMOTO HVAS Tomoe NOR 01 JUN 2000 DNS

    Issued: 20 MAY 2021 at 10:56

Heat 7 of 7
1 3 CECCON Thomas ITA 27 JAN 2001 0.69 23.39 863 q

1 5 KORSTANJE Nyls NED 05 FEB 1999 0.50 23.39 863 q

3 4 GOVOROV Andriy UKR 10 APR 1992 0.63 23.41 0.02 860 q

4 2 TSURKIN Yauhen BLR 09 DEC 1990 0.60 23.52 0.13 848 q

5 1 MANAUDOU Florent FRA 12 NOV 1990 0.68 23.54 0.15 846 q

6 6 GKOLOMEEV Kristian GRE 04 JUL 1993 0.62 23.61 0.22 839 R1

7 8 NICKELSEN Rasmus DEN 28 FEB 2003 0.63 23.87 0.48 812

8 9 RIVOLTA Matteo ITA 16 NOV 1991 0.66 23.96 0.57 802

9 0 HENX Julien LUX 20 JUN 1995 0.65 24.35 0.96 765

NOT CLASSIFIED
7 PONTI Noe SUI 01 JUN 2001 DNS

    Issued: 20 MAY 2021 at 10:58
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 Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50m Butterfly Men
Preliminary

Event 24
20 MAY 2021 - 10:44

WR   22.27   GOVOROV Andriy UKR1992 Rome (ITA) 01 JUL 2018
WJ   23.05   MINAKOV Andrei RUS2002 Kazan (RUS) 28 OCT 2020
ER   22.27   GOVOROV Andriy UKR1992 Rome (ITA) 01 JUL 2018
EJ   23.05   MINAKOV Andrei RUS2002 Kazan (RUS) 28 OCT 2020
CR   22.48   GOVOROV Andriy UKR1992 Glasgow (GBR) 07 AUG 2018

1 6 4 SZABO Szebasztian HUN 11 MAR 1996 0.62 23.03 904 q

2 6 5 ZHILKIN Andrey RUS 09 MAR 1995 0.61 23.32 0.29 870 q

3 7 3 CECCON Thomas ITA 27 JAN 2001 0.69 23.39 0.36 863 q

3 7 5 KORSTANJE Nyls NED 05 FEB 1999 0.50 23.39 0.36 863 q

3 5 4 MINAKOV Andrei RUS 17 MAR 2002 0.64 23.39 0.36 863 q

6 7 4 GOVOROV Andriy UKR 10 APR 1992 0.63 23.41 0.38 860 q

6 5 6 GROUSSET Maxime FRA 24 APR 1999 0.63 23.41 0.38 860 q

8 6 6 CZERNIAK Konrad POL 11 JUN 1989 0.68 23.44 0.41 857 q

9 5 1 DE BOER Thom NED 24 DEC 1991 0.64 23.45 0.42 856 q

10 5 5 BUKHOV Vladyslav UKR 05 JUL 2002 0.65 23.47 0.44 854 q

11 7 2 TSURKIN Yauhen BLR 09 DEC 1990 0.60 23.52 0.49 848 q

12 6 7 PEKARSKI Grigori BLR 08 JAN 1998 0.65 23.53 0.50 847 q

12 5 2 VERHOEVEN Thomas NED 18 APR 1997 0.71 23.53 0.50 847

14 7 1 MANAUDOU Florent FRA 12 NOV 1990 0.68 23.54 0.51 846 q

15 5 7 CHERUTI Meiron Amir ISR 19 OCT 1997 0.62 23.55 0.52 845 q

15 6 3 ZAITSEV Daniel EST 13 DEC 1997 0.64 23.55 0.52 845 q

17 5 3 CODIA Piero ITA 22 OCT 1989 0.62 23.57 0.54 843 q

18 7 6 GKOLOMEEV Kristian GRE 04 JUL 1993 0.62 23.61 0.58 839 R1

18 6 2 VEKOVISHCHEV Mikhail RUS 05 AUG 1998 0.63 23.61 0.58 839

20 5 9 LOZANO MATEOS Alberto ESP 18 AUG 1998 0.63 23.65 0.62 834 R2

21 4 7 GUERES Uemitcan TUR 24 JUN 1999 0.62 23.67 0.64 832

21 6 1 MILAK Kristof HUN 20 FEB 2000 0.67 23.67 0.64 832

21 4 4 PETERS Jacob GBR 20 AUG 2000 0.61 23.67 0.64 832

24 4 9 KORZENIOWSKI Pawel POL 09 JUL 1985 0.71 23.70 0.67 829

25 4 2 SEFL Jan CZE 10 MAY 1990 0.64 23.78 0.75 821

26 6 9 CIESLAK Marcin POL 07 APR 1992 0.66 23.81 0.78 818

27 5 8 STOJKOVSKI Niksa NOR 05 MAY 1994 0.53 23.86 0.83 813

28 5 0 MARGEVICIUS Deividas LTU 26 APR 1995 0.65 23.87 0.84 812

28 7 8 NICKELSEN Rasmus DEN 28 FEB 2003 0.63 23.87 0.84 812
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

30 3 4 BUCHER Simon AUT 23 MAY 2000 0.61 23.93 0.90 805

31 3 1 GIGLER Heiko AUT 17 JUN 1996 0.62 23.96 0.93 802

31 7 9 RIVOLTA Matteo ITA 16 NOV 1991 0.66 23.96 0.93 802

33 4 5 MAEKELAE Niko FIN 27 DEC 1998 0.61 24.02 0.99 796

34 4 6 HOLODA Peter HUN 09 JAN 1996 0.68 24.09 1.06 790

34 3 6 MILJENIC Nikola CRO 19 MAY 1998 0.65 24.09 1.06 790

36 1 7 GLINTA Robert-Andrei ROU 18 APR 1997 0.65 24.13 1.10 786

37 4 8 SHEVTSOV Sergii UKR 29 JUN 1998 0.63 24.17 1.14 782

37 6 8 VERLINDEN Joeri NED 22 JAN 1988 0.64 24.17 1.14 782

39 4 0 LENDJER Ivan SRB 29 JUL 1990 0.68 24.18 1.15 781

40 3 5 LIA Nicholas NOR 13 FEB 2001 0.59 24.20 1.17 779

41 3 9 POPRAWA Michal POL 11 JAN 1994 0.64 24.21 1.18 778

42 3 7 HERRALA Anton FIN 29 DEC 1993 0.65 24.23 1.20 776

42 4 3 LEMESHKO Lyubomyr UKR 19 JUL 1992 0.68 24.23 1.20 776

44 3 8 KLENZ Ramon GER 02 AUG 1998 0.62 24.30 1.27 769

45 7 0 HENX Julien LUX 20 JUN 1995 0.65 24.35 1.32 765

46 3 2 LIUKKONEN Ari-Pekka FIN 09 FEB 1989 0.67 24.39 1.36 761

47 1 6 MILDRED Edward GBR 10 APR 2003 0.61 24.41 1.38 759

48 2 6 AHTIAINEN Alex EST 27 JAN 2001 0.64 24.42 1.39 758

48 3 3 FRANKEL Tomer ISR 18 OCT 2000 0.60 24.42 1.39 758

50 4 1 HOFF Oskar SWE 13 DEC 1998 0.63 24.43 1.40 757

51 2 4 HALAS Adam SVK 02 AUG 1998 0.66 24.45 1.42 755

52 2 7 KUDASHEV Alexander RUS 05 DEC 1995 0.70 24.56 1.53 745

53 3 0 MARTON Richard HUN 07 OCT 1999 0.62 24.57 1.54 744

54 2 9 JOHNSTON Patrick IRL 24 OCT 2001 0.66 24.62 1.59 740

55 2 3 ESPERNBERGER Martin AUT 20 DEC 2003 0.71 24.63 1.60 739

56 2 2 LOMERO ARENAS Bernat AND 28 DEC 1997 0.62 24.82 1.79 722

57 1 4 DIMITRIADIS Stefanos GRE 08 SEP 1989 0.75 24.83 1.80 721

58 2 1 LOMERO ARENAS Tomas AND 05 JUL 2001 0.59 24.86 1.83 718

59 2 5 LUNAK Sebastian CZE 12 JAN 2002 0.65 24.89 1.86 716

60 2 0 PERSSON Elias SWE 03 APR 2002 0.74 25.01 1.98 706

61 2 8 GSCHWENTNER Xaver AUT 15 APR 1999 0.67 25.19 2.16 690

62 1 3 JASMINUSON Dado Fenrir ISL 05 MAY 1995 0.66 25.34 2.31 678

63 1 5 RADULOVIC Bosko MNE 06 OCT 1996 0.69 25.49 2.46 666

64 1 2 SIMONOVSKI Ivan MKD 22 JAN 2000 0.63 26.17 3.14 616

65 1 1 QARRI Even ALB 23 OCT 2003 0.66 27.92 4.89 507

NOT CLASSIFIED
7 7 PONTI Noe SUI 01 JUN 2001 DNS
6 0 ZENIMOTO HVAS Tomoe NOR 01 JUN 2000 DNS

    Issued: 20 MAY 2021 at 10:58
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 Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100m Backstroke Women
Preliminary

Event 25
20 MAY 2021 - 10:55

WR   57.57   SMITH Regan E. USA2002 Gwangju (KOR) 28 JUL 201927.74
WJ   57.57   SMITH Regan E. USA2002 Gwangju (KOR) 28 JUL 201927.74
ER   58.12   SPOFFORTH Gemma GBR1987 Rome (ITA) 28 JUL 200928.71
EJ   59.08   SHKURDAI Anastasiya BLR2003 Brest (BLR) 17 JUL 202029.09
CR   58.08 s* DAWSON Kathleen GBR1997 Budpest (HUN) 23 MAY 202128.23

Heat 1 of 6
1 4 KRSTEVSKA Mia MKD 15 OCT 2001 0.63 31.61 1:05.52 678

33.91

2 5 IVAN Teresa SVK 18 SEP 2003 0.69 31.51 1:05.76 0.24 670
34.25

3 3 BEQIRI Jona KOS 20 SEP 2006 0.67 34.23 1:10.98 5.46 533
36.75

    Issued: 20 MAY 2021 at 11:01

Heat 2 of 6
1 2 SALCUTAN Tatiana MDA 16 APR 2001 0.73 30.17 1:01.64 814

31.47

2 3 TEIJONSALO Fanny FIN 06 FEB 1996 0.53 29.54 1:01.82 0.18 807
32.28

3 4 BERNAT Laura POL 28 SEP 2005 0.64 30.91 1:03.02 1.38 762
32.11

4 5 SEGEL Janja SLO 17 JUN 2001 0.64 30.28 1:03.19 1.55 756
32.91

5 1 SACHA Ioanna GRE 22 JUN 1999 0.59 30.37 1:03.78 2.14 735
33.41

6 8 EMINOVA BLAZEVSKA Mia MKD 04 AUG 2005 0.63 31.21 1:04.59 2.95 708
33.38

7 7 JOENSEN Signhild FAR 14 NOV 2000 0.69 31.01 1:04.72 3.08 703
33.71

8 6 MARUSAKOVA Emma SVK 27 FEB 2003 0.63 31.39 1:05.26 3.62 686
33.87

NOT CLASSIFIED
0 RAMIREZ ABELLA Monica AND 27 DEC 1993 DNS

    Issued: 20 MAY 2021 at 11:03

Heat 3 of 6
1 4 DRAKOU Theodora GRE 06 FEB 1992 0.54 29.50 1:01.51 819

32.01

2 3 MAZUTAITYTE Ugne LTU 14 MAR 1997 0.57 30.00 1:01.93 0.42 803
31.93

3 2 SZABO FELTOTHY Eszter HUN 04 JAN 2002 0.61 30.43 1:01.99 0.48 800
31.56

4 7 DENIZLI Sudem TUR 15 AUG 2005 0.58 30.58 1:02.07 0.56 797
31.49

5 9 ROSVALL Hanna SWE 10 FEB 2000 0.61 30.44 1:02.32 0.81 788
31.88
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

6 1 PRADELL CARRASCO Mireia ESP 09 SEP 1995 0.52 29.96 1:02.33 0.82 787
32.37

7 5 SMITS Jade BEL 12 MAY 2001 0.52 30.33 1:02.56 1.05 779
32.23

8 8 OEZTUERK Sonnele GER 17 MAR 1998 0.68 30.45 1:02.94 1.43 765
32.49

NOT CLASSIFIED
0 KULIASHOVA Anastasiya BLR 30 NOV 2001 DNS
6 UGRAI Panna HUN 18 OCT 2004 DNS

    Issued: 20 MAY 2021 at 11:06

Heat 4 of 6
1 4 PANZIERA Margherita ITA 12 AUG 1995 0.63 29.42 59.94 886 q

30.52

2 3 DE WAARD Maaike NED 11 OCT 1996 0.63 29.13 1:00.23 0.29 873 q
31.10

3 5 FESIKOVA Anastasia RUS 08 MAY 1990 0.67 29.51 1:00.44 0.50 864 q
30.93

4 6 PEDA Paulina POL 18 MAR 1998 0.61 29.54 1:00.82 0.88 848 q
31.28

5 7 KOST Nina SUI 17 APR 1995 0.60 29.15 1:01.05 1.11 838 q
31.90

6 2 ZOFKOVA Carlotta ITA 22 FEB 1993 0.68 29.68 1:01.45 1.51 822
31.77

7 1 NAZIEBLO Klaudia POL 03 DEC 1993 0.57 29.28 1:01.77 1.83 809
32.49

8 8 WILSON Alicia GBR 05 MAR 2000 0.58 29.81 1:02.07 2.13 797
32.26

9 0 ZEVINA Daryna UKR 01 SEP 1994 0.72 30.05 1:02.23 2.29 791
32.18

10 9 BARZELAY Aviv ISR 28 MAY 2002 0.59 29.94 1:02.29 2.35 789
32.35

    Issued: 20 MAY 2021 at 11:08

Heat 5 of 6
1 4 TOUSSAINT Kira NED 22 MAY 1994 0.53 29.15 59.57 902 q

30.42

2 5 KAMENEVA Maria RUS 27 MAY 1999 0.61 29.36 59.74 0.17 894 q
30.38

3 3 KUBOVA BAUMRTOVA Simona CZE 24 AUG 1991 0.55 29.55 1:00.56 0.99 859 q
31.01

4 2 LOEYNING Ingeborg V. NOR 13 SEP 2000 0.58 29.32 1:00.71 1.14 852 q
31.39

5 7 JALLOW Mimosa FIN 17 JUN 1994 0.55 29.22 1:01.11 1.54 836 ?
31.89

6 6 SCALIA Silvia ITA 16 JUL 1995 0.58 29.25 1:01.12 1.55 835 R2
31.87

7 8 AVRAMOVA Ekaterina TUR 12 NOV 1991 0.60 29.89 1:01.30 1.73 828
31.41

8 0 AZEVEDO Rafaela Gomes POR 21 JAN 2002 0.64 29.76 1:01.32 1.75 827
31.56

9 9 MENSING Jenny GER 26 FEB 1986 0.67 29.81 1:01.52 1.95 819
31.71

10 1 SZILAGYI Gerda HUN 24 OCT 2003 0.59 30.05 1:02.28 2.71 789
32.23
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

    Issued: 20 MAY 2021 at 11:11

Heat 6 of 6
1 4 DAWSON Kathleen GBR 03 OCT 1997 0.55 29.35 59.32 914 q

29.97

2 7 GORBENKO Anastasia ISR 07 AUG 2003 0.67 29.17 59.96 0.64 885 q
30.79

3 3 WILD Cassie GBR 12 JUN 2000 0.59 29.61 1:00.09 0.77 879 q
30.48

4 2 HANSSON Louise SWE 24 NOV 1996 0.63 29.10 1:00.17 0.85 875 q
31.07

5 6 BURIAN Katalin HUN 17 JAN 1995 0.64 29.48 1:00.46 1.14 863 q
30.98

6 5 SHKURDAI Anastasiya BLR 03 JAN 2003 0.61 29.22 1:00.54 1.22 859 q
31.32

7 8 ZAMORANO SANZ Africa ESP 11 JAN 1998 0.53 29.79 1:01.11 1.79 836 ?
31.32

8 9 GRABOWSKI Lena AUT 10 SEP 2002 0.62 29.76 1:01.82 2.50 807
32.06

9 0 PILHATSCH Caroline AUT 01 MAR 1999 0.60 30.12 1:03.05 3.73 761
32.93

NOT CLASSIFIED
1 TCHORZ Alicja POL 13 AUG 1992 DNS

    Issued: 20 MAY 2021 at 11:13
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 Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100m Backstroke Women
Preliminary

Event 25
20 MAY 2021 - 10:55

WR   57.57   SMITH Regan E. USA2002 Gwangju (KOR) 28 JUL 201927.74
WJ   57.57   SMITH Regan E. USA2002 Gwangju (KOR) 28 JUL 201927.74
ER   58.12   SPOFFORTH Gemma GBR1987 Rome (ITA) 28 JUL 200928.71
EJ   59.08   SHKURDAI Anastasiya BLR2003 Brest (BLR) 17 JUL 202029.09
CR   58.08 s* DAWSON Kathleen GBR1997 Budpest (HUN) 23 MAY 202128.23

1 6 4 DAWSON Kathleen GBR 03 OCT 1997 0.55 29.35 59.32 914 q
29.97

2 5 4 TOUSSAINT Kira NED 22 MAY 1994 0.53 29.15 59.57 0.25 902 q
30.42

3 5 5 KAMENEVA Maria RUS 27 MAY 1999 0.61 29.36 59.74 0.42 894 q
30.38

4 4 4 PANZIERA Margherita ITA 12 AUG 1995 0.63 29.42 59.94 0.62 886 q
30.52

5 6 7 GORBENKO Anastasia ISR 07 AUG 2003 0.67 29.17 59.96 0.64 885 q
30.79

6 6 3 WILD Cassie GBR 12 JUN 2000 0.59 29.61 1:00.09 0.77 879 q
30.48

7 6 2 HANSSON Louise SWE 24 NOV 1996 0.63 29.10 1:00.17 0.85 875 q
31.07

8 4 3 DE WAARD Maaike NED 11 OCT 1996 0.63 29.13 1:00.23 0.91 873 q
31.10

9 4 5 FESIKOVA Anastasia RUS 08 MAY 1990 0.67 29.51 1:00.44 1.12 864 q
30.93

10 6 6 BURIAN Katalin HUN 17 JAN 1995 0.64 29.48 1:00.46 1.14 863 q
30.98

11 6 5 SHKURDAI Anastasiya BLR 03 JAN 2003 0.61 29.22 1:00.54 1.22 859 q
31.32

12 5 3 KUBOVA BAUMRTOVA Simona CZE 24 AUG 1991 0.55 29.55 1:00.56 1.24 859 q
31.01

13 5 2 LOEYNING Ingeborg V. NOR 13 SEP 2000 0.58 29.32 1:00.71 1.39 852 q
31.39

14 4 6 PEDA Paulina POL 18 MAR 1998 0.61 29.54 1:00.82 1.50 848 q
31.28

15 4 7 KOST Nina SUI 17 APR 1995 0.60 29.15 1:01.05 1.73 838 q
31.90

16 5 7 JALLOW Mimosa FIN 17 JUN 1994 0.55 29.22 1:01.11 1.79 836 ?
31.89

16 6 8 ZAMORANO SANZ Africa ESP 11 JAN 1998 0.53 29.79 1:01.11 1.79 836 ?
31.32

18 5 6 SCALIA Silvia ITA 16 JUL 1995 0.58 29.25 1:01.12 1.80 835 R2
31.87

19 5 8 AVRAMOVA Ekaterina TUR 12 NOV 1991 0.60 29.89 1:01.30 1.98 828
31.41

20 5 0 AZEVEDO Rafaela Gomes POR 21 JAN 2002 0.64 29.76 1:01.32 2.00 827
31.56

21 4 2 ZOFKOVA Carlotta ITA 22 FEB 1993 0.68 29.68 1:01.45 2.13 822
31.77
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

22 3 4 DRAKOU Theodora GRE 06 FEB 1992 0.54 29.50 1:01.51 2.19 819
32.01

23 5 9 MENSING Jenny GER 26 FEB 1986 0.67 29.81 1:01.52 2.20 819
31.71

24 2 2 SALCUTAN Tatiana MDA 16 APR 2001 0.73 30.17 1:01.64 2.32 814
31.47

25 4 1 NAZIEBLO Klaudia POL 03 DEC 1993 0.57 29.28 1:01.77 2.45 809
32.49

26 6 9 GRABOWSKI Lena AUT 10 SEP 2002 0.62 29.76 1:01.82 2.50 807
32.06

26 2 3 TEIJONSALO Fanny FIN 06 FEB 1996 0.53 29.54 1:01.82 2.50 807
32.28

28 3 3 MAZUTAITYTE Ugne LTU 14 MAR 1997 0.57 30.00 1:01.93 2.61 803
31.93

29 3 2 SZABO FELTOTHY Eszter HUN 04 JAN 2002 0.61 30.43 1:01.99 2.67 800
31.56

30 3 7 DENIZLI Sudem TUR 15 AUG 2005 0.58 30.58 1:02.07 2.75 797
31.49

30 4 8 WILSON Alicia GBR 05 MAR 2000 0.58 29.81 1:02.07 2.75 797
32.26

32 4 0 ZEVINA Daryna UKR 01 SEP 1994 0.72 30.05 1:02.23 2.91 791
32.18

33 5 1 SZILAGYI Gerda HUN 24 OCT 2003 0.59 30.05 1:02.28 2.96 789
32.23

34 4 9 BARZELAY Aviv ISR 28 MAY 2002 0.59 29.94 1:02.29 2.97 789
32.35

35 3 9 ROSVALL Hanna SWE 10 FEB 2000 0.61 30.44 1:02.32 3.00 788
31.88

36 3 1 PRADELL CARRASCO Mireia ESP 09 SEP 1995 0.52 29.96 1:02.33 3.01 787
32.37

37 3 5 SMITS Jade BEL 12 MAY 2001 0.52 30.33 1:02.56 3.24 779
32.23

38 3 8 OEZTUERK Sonnele GER 17 MAR 1998 0.68 30.45 1:02.94 3.62 765
32.49

39 2 4 BERNAT Laura POL 28 SEP 2005 0.64 30.91 1:03.02 3.70 762
32.11

40 6 0 PILHATSCH Caroline AUT 01 MAR 1999 0.60 30.12 1:03.05 3.73 761
32.93

41 2 5 SEGEL Janja SLO 17 JUN 2001 0.64 30.28 1:03.19 3.87 756
32.91

42 2 1 SACHA Ioanna GRE 22 JUN 1999 0.59 30.37 1:03.78 4.46 735
33.41

43 2 8 EMINOVA BLAZEVSKA Mia MKD 04 AUG 2005 0.63 31.21 1:04.59 5.27 708
33.38

44 2 7 JOENSEN Signhild FAR 14 NOV 2000 0.69 31.01 1:04.72 5.40 703
33.71

45 2 6 MARUSAKOVA Emma SVK 27 FEB 2003 0.63 31.39 1:05.26 5.94 686
33.87

46 1 4 KRSTEVSKA Mia MKD 15 OCT 2001 0.63 31.61 1:05.52 6.20 678
33.91

47 1 5 IVAN Teresa SVK 18 SEP 2003 0.69 31.51 1:05.76 6.44 670
34.25

48 1 3 BEQIRI Jona KOS 20 SEP 2006 0.67 34.23 1:10.98 11.66 533
36.75
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

NOT CLASSIFIED
3 0 KULIASHOVA Anastasiya BLR 30 NOV 2001 DNS
2 0 RAMIREZ ABELLA Monica AND 27 DEC 1993 DNS
6 1 TCHORZ Alicja POL 13 AUG 1992 DNS
3 6 UGRAI Panna HUN 18 OCT 2004 DNS

    Issued: 20 MAY 2021 at 11:13
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 Results
RANK LANE NOC RELAY R.T. 50m 100m TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

4 x 100 m Medley Mixed
Preliminary

Event 26
20 MAY 2021 - 11:09

WR   3:38.56   CHINA CHN Qingdao (CHN) 01 OCT 202052.45 1:50.41 2:45.73
WJ   3:44.84   UNITED STATES USA Budapest (HUN) 21 AUG 201953.89 1:53.20 2:51.24
ER   3:40.18   GREAT BRITAIN GBR Glasgow (GBR) 06 AUG 201859.12 1:56.39 2:47.35
EJ   3:47.99   RUSSIA RUS Helsinki (FIN) 07 JUL 20181:00.15 2:01.05 2:53.05
CR   3:40.18   GREAT BRITAIN GBR Glasgow (GBR) 06 AUG 201859.12 1:56.39 2:47.35

Heat 1 of 3
1 6 ITA ITALY 3:44.09 q

SABBIONI Simone (M) 03 OCT 1996 0.65 26.10 54.25 54.25      

MARTINENGHI Nicolo' (M) 01 AUG 1999 0.23 26.86 58.11 1:52.36      

DI LIDDO Elena (W) 08 SEP 1993 0.13 26.93 57.89 2:50.25      

DI PIETRO Silvia (W) 06 APR 1993 0.12 25.42 53.84 3:44.09
2 7 SUI SWITZERLAND 3:46.85 2.76 q

BOLLIN Thierry (M) 11 JAN 2000 0.61 26.63 55.34 55.34      

MAMIE Lisa (W) 27 OCT 1998 0.31 31.12 1:06.56 2:01.90      

PONTI Noe (M) 01 JUN 2001 0.26 23.93 50.91 2:52.81      

UGOLKOVA Maria (W) 18 JUL 1989 0.24 25.59 54.04 3:46.85
3 5 BLR BELARUS 3:47.83 3.74 R1

STASELOVICH Viktar (M) 28 MAY 1994 0.53 26.27 54.50 54.50      

SHYMANOVICH Ilya (M) 02 AUG 1994 0.29 26.47 58.22 1:52.72      

KULIASHOVA Anastasiya (W) 30 NOV 2001 0.30 26.75 59.05 2:51.77      

KARAKOUSKAYA Nastassia (W) 01 AUG 1996 0.46 26.72 56.06 3:47.83
4 1 GER GERMANY 3:50.79 6.70

LAEMMLER Nadine (W) 19 MAY 1994 0.55 29.85 1:02.70 1:02.70      

IMOUDU Melvin (M) 27 JAN 1999 0.11 27.73 1:00.67 2:03.37      

KLENZ Ramon (M) 02 AUG 1998 0.04 24.04 52.25 2:55.62      

MROZINSKI Julia (W) 16 FEB 2000 0.00 25.99 55.17 3:50.79
5 4 EST ESTONIA 3:50.94 6.85

LELLE Armin Evert (M) 21 JUN 1999 0.69 26.77 55.88 55.88      

JEFIMOVA Eneli (W) 27 DEC 2006 0.28 31.57 1:07.44 2:03.32      

AHTIAINEN Alex (M) 27 JAN 2001 0.28 24.18 52.72 2:56.04      

GOLD Aleksa (W) 03 JAN 2000 0.15 25.93 54.90 3:50.94
6 2 AUT AUSTRIA 3:52.77 8.68

REITSHAMMER Bernhard (M) 17 JUN 1994 0.60 26.25 55.10 55.10      

ROTHBAUER Christopher (M) 29 JAN 1998 0.21 29.20 1:01.08 1:56.18      

KREUNDL Lena (W) 19 SEP 1997 0.55 27.64 1:00.71 2:56.89      

PAMMER Cornelia (W) 09 JUL 2000 0.52 26.32 55.88 3:52.77
7 3 TUR TURKEY 3:54.39 10.30

AYDIN Metin (M) 26 FEB 1995 0.65 26.91 56.42 56.42      

DEMIR Demirkan (M) 15 JUN 2001 0.35 28.46 1:01.13 1:57.55      

USTUNDAG Nida Eliz (W) 21 OCT 1996 0.30 28.14 1:00.86 2:58.41      

OZBILEN Selen (W) 22 MAR 2001 0.37 26.78 55.98 3:54.39

    Issued: 20 MAY 2021 at 11:19

Heat 2 of 3
1 6 NED NETHERLANDS 3:45.26 q

KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi (W) 20 AUG 1990 0.57 29.52 1:01.58 1:01.58      

KAMMINGA Arno (M) 22 OCT 1995 0.28 27.16 58.31 1:59.89      

KORSTANJE Nyls (M) 05 FEB 1999 0.33 23.83 52.52 2:52.41      

HEEMSKERK Femke (W) 21 SEP 1987 0.27 24.97 52.85 3:45.26
2 7 ESP SPAIN 3:46.60 1.34 q

GONZALEZ DE OLIVEIRA H. (M) 19 FEB 1999 0.55 25.60 53.00 53.00      

VALL MONTERO Jessica (W) 22 NOV 1988 0.18 31.71 1:07.31 2:00.31      

LOZANO MATEOS Alberto (M) 18 AUG 1998 0.42 24.20 52.24 2:52.55      

MUNOZ DEL CAMPO Lidon (W) 03 DEC 1995 0.11 25.68 54.05 3:46.60
3 0 SWE SWEDEN 3:47.98 2.72 R2

HOEKFELT Gustav (M) 30 AUG 1994 0.56 26.34 55.15 55.15      

SKAGIUS Johannes (M) 10 FEB 1995 0.16 27.61 1:00.13 1:55.28      

JUNEVIK Sara (W) 14 FEB 2000 0.25 26.47 58.96 2:54.24      

COLEMAN Michelle (W) 31 OCT 1993 0.10 25.46 53.74 3:47.98
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RANK LANE NOC RELAY R.T. TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

4 5 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 3:48.86 3.60

FRANTA Tomas (M) 18 APR 1998 0.60 26.12 54.61 54.61      

ZABOJNIK Matej (M) 03 AUG 2000 0.23 28.53 1:01.73 1:56.34      

JANICKOVA Barbora (W) 01 MAY 2000 0.20 27.35 1:00.01 2:56.35      

SEEMANOVA Barbora (W) 01 APR 2000 0.27 24.84 52.51 3:48.86
5 3 IRL IRELAND 3:49.08 3.82

RYAN Shane (M) 27 JAN 1994 0.62 25.68 54.50 54.50      

GREENE Darragh (M) 20 OCT 1995 0.09 27.15 59.09 1:53.59      

WALSHE Ellen (W) 29 SEP 2001 0.44 27.79 1:00.18 2:53.77      

HILL Danielle (W) 27 SEP 1999 0.29 26.81 55.31 3:49.08
6 8 GRE GREECE 3:49.21 3.95

MAKRYGIANNIS Evangelos (M) 18 JUN 2000 0.62 26.54 54.88 54.88      

MERETSOLIAS Konstantinos (M) 23 AUG 1998 0.17 27.68 1:00.46 1:55.34      

NTOUNTOUNAKI Anna (W) 09 SEP 1995 0.39 26.90 57.58 2:52.92      

DRAKOU Theodora (W) 06 FEB 1992 0.15 26.79 56.29 3:49.21
7 9 NOR NORWAY 3:54.46 9.20

LOEYNING Ingeborg V. (W) 13 SEP 2000 0.57 30.88 1:04.24 1:04.24      

GRINDHEIM Andre K. (M) 07 APR 2000 0.26 27.82 1:00.18 2:04.42      

ZENIMOTO HVAS Tomoe (M) 01 JUN 2000 0.04 23.68 52.75 2:57.17      

RYPESTOEL Malene (W) 05 MAR 2001 0.00 27.59 57.29 3:54.46
8 1 MDA MOLDOVA 3:54.75 9.49

SALCUTAN Tatiana (W) 16 APR 2001 0.65 30.53 1:02.63 1:02.63      

BASISTO Anastasia (W) 11 NOV 2003 0.16 32.18 1:08.52 2:11.15      

SANCOV Alexei (M) 15 OCT 1999 0.24 24.24 52.69 3:03.84      

MALACHI Constantin (M) 11 APR 1997 0.05 23.76 50.91 3:54.75
9 4 SVK SLOVAKIA 3:55.87 10.61

POTOCKA Tamara (W) 15 AUG 2002 0.57 31.16 1:04.23 1:04.23      

KLOBUCNIK Tomas (M) 21 JUN 1990 0.40 28.37 1:01.59 2:05.82      

RIPKOVA Zora (W) 14 JUL 2002 0.43 28.05 1:00.82 3:06.64      

DUSA Matej (M) 10 JUL 2000 0.34 23.11 49.23 3:55.87
10 2 AND ANDORRA 4:10.01 24.75

RAMIREZ ABELLA Monica (W) 27 DEC 1993 0.60 31.81 1:06.01 1:06.01      

TUDO CUBELLS Nadia (W) 08 APR 1997 0.20 34.81 1:14.91 2:20.92      

LOMERO ARENAS Bernat (M) 28 DEC 1997 0.21 25.66 56.96 3:17.88      

LOMERO ARENAS Tomas (M) 05 JUL 2001 0.23 24.77 52.13 4:10.01

    Issued: 20 MAY 2021 at 11:25

Heat 3 of 3
1 8 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 3:43.30 q

LITCHFIELD Joe (M) 08 JUL 1998 0.50 25.90 53.92 53.92      

PEATY Adam (M) 28 DEC 1994 0.28 26.65 57.63 1:51.55      

JONES Harriet (W) 27 MAY 1997 0.26 26.95 58.66 2:50.21      

HOPKIN Anna (W) 24 APR 1996 0.32 25.00 53.09 3:43.30
2 7 RUS RUSSIA 3:45.09 1.79 q

TARASEVICH Grigory (M) 01 AUG 1995 0.56 26.04 53.43 53.43      

SEMYANINOV Danil (M) 09 JAN 1998 0.53 28.14 59.66 1:53.09      

CHIMROVA Svetlana (W) 15 APR 1996 0.24 26.29 57.37 2:50.46      

SURKOVA Arina (W) 17 JUL 1998 0.30 25.32 54.63 3:45.09
3 4 FRA FRANCE 3:46.39 3.09 q

NDOYE BROUARD Yohann (M) 29 NOV 2000 0.68 26.59 53.64 53.64      

BUSSIERE Theo (M) 18 JAN 1995 0.09 27.29 59.97 1:53.61      

WATTEL Marie (W) 02 JUN 1997 0.24 26.83 57.83 2:51.44      

TOUATI Assia (W) 23 APR 1995 0.27 26.41 54.95 3:46.39
4 1 POL POLAND 3:46.43 3.13 q

TCHORZ Alicja (W) 13 AUG 1992 0.64 29.13 1:01.02 1:01.02      

KOZAKIEWICZ Jan (M) 24 FEB 1996 0.07 27.58 59.67 2:00.69      

MAJERSKI Jakub (M) 18 AUG 2000 0.24 23.37 51.11 2:51.80      

FIEDKIEWICZ Kornelia (W) 05 AUG 2001 0.20 25.60 54.63 3:46.43
5 2 DEN DENMARK 3:48.06 4.76

SOERENSEN Karoline (W) 19 FEB 2002 0.56 29.67 1:02.40 1:02.40      

BJERG Tobias B. (M) 21 APR 1998 0.37 27.03 58.98 2:01.38      

BECKMANN Emilie (W) 04 FEB 1997 0.08 26.64 58.04 2:59.42      

RYSGAARD Mathias (M) 12 JUL 1998 0.17 22.86 48.64 3:48.06
6 9 BUL BULGARIA 3:52.14 8.84

GEORGIEVA Gabriela (W) 16 JUN 1997 0.61 30.23 1:04.33 1:04.33      

EPITROPOV Lyubomir (M) 27 APR 1999 0.09 28.39 1:01.53 2:05.86      

MILADINOV Josif (M) 23 JUN 2003 0.34 23.45 51.48 2:57.34      

PETKOVA Diana (W) 10 JUN 2000 0.10 25.78 54.80 3:52.14
7 5 HUN HUNGARY 3:52.21 8.91

BOHUS Richard (M) 09 APR 1993 0.60 26.81 54.87 54.87      

SZTANKOVICS Anna (W) 10 JAN 1996 0.40 31.27 1:08.08 2:02.95      

HATHAZI Dora (W) 16 DEC 2003 0.48 28.09 1:00.62 3:03.57      

HOLODA Peter (M) 09 JAN 1996 0.09 22.71 48.64 3:52.21
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RANK LANE NOC RELAY R.T. TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

8 3 ISR ISRAEL 3:54.78 11.48

LAITAROVSKY Michael (M) 15 AUG 1999 0.56 26.68 55.46 55.46      

POLONSKY Lea (W) 25 MAY 2002 0.23 31.77 1:10.16 2:05.62      

FRANKEL Tomer (M) 18 OCT 2000 - 0.03 24.76 53.44 2:59.06      

GOLOVATY Daria (W) 30 AUG 2005 0.17 26.41 55.72 3:54.78
9 0 LTU LITHUANIA 3:54.86 11.56

MAZUTAITYTE Ugne (W) 14 MAR 1997 0.60 30.89 1:03.87 1:03.87      

TETEREVKOVA Kotryna (W) 23 JAN 2002 0.46 32.50 1:08.84 2:12.71      

MARGEVICIUS Deividas (M) 26 APR 1995 - 0.01 24.02 52.42 3:05.13      

BILIS Simonas (M) 11 NOV 1993 0.36 23.11 49.73 3:54.86
10 6 LAT LATVIA 4:00.90 17.60

FELDBERGS Girts (M) 17 FEB 1993 0.74 27.56 56.46 56.46      

BOBROVS Daniils (M) 08 OCT 1997 0.48 29.29 1:02.78 1:59.24      

BAIKOVA Arina (W) 21 SEP 2000 0.51 29.54 1:05.08 3:04.32      

NIKITINA Gabriela (W) 02 JUN 1994 0.13 26.80 56.58 4:00.90

    Issued: 20 MAY 2021 at 11:32
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 Results
RANK HEAT LANE NOC RELAY R.T. 50m 100m TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

4 x 100 m Medley Mixed
Preliminary

Event 26
20 MAY 2021 - 11:09

WR   3:38.56   CHINA CHN Qingdao (CHN) 01 OCT 202052.45 1:50.41 2:45.73
WJ   3:44.84   UNITED STATES USA Budapest (HUN) 21 AUG 201953.89 1:53.20 2:51.24
ER   3:40.18   GREAT BRITAIN GBR Glasgow (GBR) 06 AUG 201859.12 1:56.39 2:47.35
EJ   3:47.99   RUSSIA RUS Helsinki (FIN) 07 JUL 20181:00.15 2:01.05 2:53.05
CR   3:40.18   GREAT BRITAIN GBR Glasgow (GBR) 06 AUG 201859.12 1:56.39 2:47.35

1 3 8 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 3:43.30 q
LITCHFIELD Joe (M) 08 JUL 1998 0.50 25.90 53.92 53.92
PEATY Adam (M) 28 DEC 1994 0.28 26.65 57.63 1:51.55
JONES Harriet (W) 27 MAY 1997 0.26 26.95 58.66 2:50.21
HOPKIN Anna (W) 24 APR 1996 0.32 25.00 53.09 3:43.30

2 1 6 ITA ITALY 3:44.09 0.79 q
SABBIONI Simone (M) 03 OCT 1996 0.65 26.10 54.25 54.25
MARTINENGHI Nicolo' (M) 01 AUG 1999 0.23 26.86 58.11 1:52.36
DI LIDDO Elena (W) 08 SEP 1993 0.13 26.93 57.89 2:50.25
DI PIETRO Silvia (W) 06 APR 1993 0.12 25.42 53.84 3:44.09

3 3 7 RUS RUSSIA 3:45.09 1.79 q
TARASEVICH Grigory (M) 01 AUG 1995 0.56 26.04 53.43 53.43
SEMYANINOV Danil (M) 09 JAN 1998 0.53 28.14 59.66 1:53.09
CHIMROVA Svetlana (W) 15 APR 1996 0.24 26.29 57.37 2:50.46
SURKOVA Arina (W) 17 JUL 1998 0.30 25.32 54.63 3:45.09

4 2 6 NED NETHERLANDS 3:45.26 1.96 q
KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi (W) 20 AUG 1990 0.57 29.52 1:01.58 1:01.58
KAMMINGA Arno (M) 22 OCT 1995 0.28 27.16 58.31 1:59.89
KORSTANJE Nyls (M) 05 FEB 1999 0.33 23.83 52.52 2:52.41
HEEMSKERK Femke (W) 21 SEP 1987 0.27 24.97 52.85 3:45.26

5 3 4 FRA FRANCE 3:46.39 3.09 q
NDOYE BROUARD Yohann (M) 29 NOV 2000 0.68 26.59 53.64 53.64
BUSSIERE Theo (M) 18 JAN 1995 0.09 27.29 59.97 1:53.61
WATTEL Marie (W) 02 JUN 1997 0.24 26.83 57.83 2:51.44
TOUATI Assia (W) 23 APR 1995 0.27 26.41 54.95 3:46.39

6 3 1 POL POLAND 3:46.43 3.13 q
TCHORZ Alicja (W) 13 AUG 1992 0.64 29.13 1:01.02 1:01.02
KOZAKIEWICZ Jan (M) 24 FEB 1996 0.07 27.58 59.67 2:00.69
MAJERSKI Jakub (M) 18 AUG 2000 0.24 23.37 51.11 2:51.80
FIEDKIEWICZ Kornelia (W) 05 AUG 2001 0.20 25.60 54.63 3:46.43

7 2 7 ESP SPAIN 3:46.60 3.30 q
GONZALEZ DE OLIVEIRA H. (M) 19 FEB 1999 0.55 25.60 53.00 53.00
VALL MONTERO Jessica (W) 22 NOV 1988 0.18 31.71 1:07.31 2:00.31
LOZANO MATEOS Alberto (M) 18 AUG 1998 0.42 24.20 52.24 2:52.55
MUNOZ DEL CAMPO Lidon (W) 03 DEC 1995 0.11 25.68 54.05 3:46.60

8 1 7 SUI SWITZERLAND 3:46.85 3.55 q
BOLLIN Thierry (M) 11 JAN 2000 0.61 26.63 55.34 55.34
MAMIE Lisa (W) 27 OCT 1998 0.31 31.12 1:06.56 2:01.90
PONTI Noe (M) 01 JUN 2001 0.26 23.93 50.91 2:52.81
UGOLKOVA Maria (W) 18 JUL 1989 0.24 25.59 54.04 3:46.85

9 1 5 BLR BELARUS 3:47.83 4.53 R1
STASELOVICH Viktar (M) 28 MAY 1994 0.53 26.27 54.50 54.50
SHYMANOVICH Ilya (M) 02 AUG 1994 0.29 26.47 58.22 1:52.72
KULIASHOVA Anastasiya (W) 30 NOV 2001 0.30 26.75 59.05 2:51.77
KARAKOUSKAYA Nastassia (W) 01 AUG 1996 0.46 26.72 56.06 3:47.83

10 2 0 SWE SWEDEN 3:47.98 4.68 R2
HOEKFELT Gustav (M) 30 AUG 1994 0.56 26.34 55.15 55.15
SKAGIUS Johannes (M) 10 FEB 1995 0.16 27.61 1:00.13 1:55.28
JUNEVIK Sara (W) 14 FEB 2000 0.25 26.47 58.96 2:54.24
COLEMAN Michelle (W) 31 OCT 1993 0.10 25.46 53.74 3:47.98

11 3 2 DEN DENMARK 3:48.06 4.76
SOERENSEN Karoline (W) 19 FEB 2002 0.56 29.67 1:02.40 1:02.40
BJERG Tobias B. (M) 21 APR 1998 0.37 27.03 58.98 2:01.38
BECKMANN Emilie (W) 04 FEB 1997 0.08 26.64 58.04 2:59.42
RYSGAARD Mathias (M) 12 JUL 1998 0.17 22.86 48.64 3:48.06
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RANK HEAT LANE NOC RELAY R.T. TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

12 2 5 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 3:48.86 5.56

FRANTA Tomas (M) 18 APR 1998 0.60 26.12 54.61 54.61
ZABOJNIK Matej (M) 03 AUG 2000 0.23 28.53 1:01.73 1:56.34
JANICKOVA Barbora (W) 01 MAY 2000 0.20 27.35 1:00.01 2:56.35
SEEMANOVA Barbora (W) 01 APR 2000 0.27 24.84 52.51 3:48.86

13 2 3 IRL IRELAND 3:49.08 5.78
RYAN Shane (M) 27 JAN 1994 0.62 25.68 54.50 54.50
GREENE Darragh (M) 20 OCT 1995 0.09 27.15 59.09 1:53.59
WALSHE Ellen (W) 29 SEP 2001 0.44 27.79 1:00.18 2:53.77
HILL Danielle (W) 27 SEP 1999 0.29 26.81 55.31 3:49.08

14 2 8 GRE GREECE 3:49.21 5.91
MAKRYGIANNIS Evangelos (M) 18 JUN 2000 0.62 26.54 54.88 54.88
MERETSOLIAS Konstantinos (M) 23 AUG 1998 0.17 27.68 1:00.46 1:55.34
NTOUNTOUNAKI Anna (W) 09 SEP 1995 0.39 26.90 57.58 2:52.92
DRAKOU Theodora (W) 06 FEB 1992 0.15 26.79 56.29 3:49.21

15 1 1 GER GERMANY 3:50.79 7.49
LAEMMLER Nadine (W) 19 MAY 1994 0.55 29.85 1:02.70 1:02.70
IMOUDU Melvin (M) 27 JAN 1999 0.11 27.73 1:00.67 2:03.37
KLENZ Ramon (M) 02 AUG 1998 0.04 24.04 52.25 2:55.62
MROZINSKI Julia (W) 16 FEB 2000 0.00 25.99 55.17 3:50.79

16 1 4 EST ESTONIA 3:50.94 7.64
LELLE Armin Evert (M) 21 JUN 1999 0.69 26.77 55.88 55.88
JEFIMOVA Eneli (W) 27 DEC 2006 0.28 31.57 1:07.44 2:03.32
AHTIAINEN Alex (M) 27 JAN 2001 0.28 24.18 52.72 2:56.04
GOLD Aleksa (W) 03 JAN 2000 0.15 25.93 54.90 3:50.94

17 3 9 BUL BULGARIA 3:52.14 8.84
GEORGIEVA Gabriela (W) 16 JUN 1997 0.61 30.23 1:04.33 1:04.33
EPITROPOV Lyubomir (M) 27 APR 1999 0.09 28.39 1:01.53 2:05.86
MILADINOV Josif (M) 23 JUN 2003 0.34 23.45 51.48 2:57.34
PETKOVA Diana (W) 10 JUN 2000 0.10 25.78 54.80 3:52.14

18 3 5 HUN HUNGARY 3:52.21 8.91
BOHUS Richard (M) 09 APR 1993 0.60 26.81 54.87 54.87
SZTANKOVICS Anna (W) 10 JAN 1996 0.40 31.27 1:08.08 2:02.95
HATHAZI Dora (W) 16 DEC 2003 0.48 28.09 1:00.62 3:03.57
HOLODA Peter (M) 09 JAN 1996 0.09 22.71 48.64 3:52.21

19 1 2 AUT AUSTRIA 3:52.77 9.47
REITSHAMMER Bernhard (M) 17 JUN 1994 0.60 26.25 55.10 55.10
ROTHBAUER Christopher (M) 29 JAN 1998 0.21 29.20 1:01.08 1:56.18
KREUNDL Lena (W) 19 SEP 1997 0.55 27.64 1:00.71 2:56.89
PAMMER Cornelia (W) 09 JUL 2000 0.52 26.32 55.88 3:52.77

20 1 3 TUR TURKEY 3:54.39 11.09
AYDIN Metin (M) 26 FEB 1995 0.65 26.91 56.42 56.42
DEMIR Demirkan (M) 15 JUN 2001 0.35 28.46 1:01.13 1:57.55
USTUNDAG Nida Eliz (W) 21 OCT 1996 0.30 28.14 1:00.86 2:58.41
OZBILEN Selen (W) 22 MAR 2001 0.37 26.78 55.98 3:54.39

21 2 9 NOR NORWAY 3:54.46 11.16
LOEYNING Ingeborg V. (W) 13 SEP 2000 0.57 30.88 1:04.24 1:04.24
GRINDHEIM Andre K. (M) 07 APR 2000 0.26 27.82 1:00.18 2:04.42
ZENIMOTO HVAS Tomoe (M) 01 JUN 2000 0.04 23.68 52.75 2:57.17
RYPESTOEL Malene (W) 05 MAR 2001 0.00 27.59 57.29 3:54.46

22 2 1 MDA MOLDOVA 3:54.75 11.45
SALCUTAN Tatiana (W) 16 APR 2001 0.65 30.53 1:02.63 1:02.63
BASISTO Anastasia (W) 11 NOV 2003 0.16 32.18 1:08.52 2:11.15
SANCOV Alexei (M) 15 OCT 1999 0.24 24.24 52.69 3:03.84
MALACHI Constantin (M) 11 APR 1997 0.05 23.76 50.91 3:54.75

23 3 3 ISR ISRAEL 3:54.78 11.48
LAITAROVSKY Michael (M) 15 AUG 1999 0.56 26.68 55.46 55.46
POLONSKY Lea (W) 25 MAY 2002 0.23 31.77 1:10.16 2:05.62
FRANKEL Tomer (M) 18 OCT 2000 - 0.03 24.76 53.44 2:59.06
GOLOVATY Daria (W) 30 AUG 2005 0.17 26.41 55.72 3:54.78

24 3 0 LTU LITHUANIA 3:54.86 11.56
MAZUTAITYTE Ugne (W) 14 MAR 1997 0.60 30.89 1:03.87 1:03.87
TETEREVKOVA Kotryna (W) 23 JAN 2002 0.46 32.50 1:08.84 2:12.71
MARGEVICIUS Deividas (M) 26 APR 1995 - 0.01 24.02 52.42 3:05.13
BILIS Simonas (M) 11 NOV 1993 0.36 23.11 49.73 3:54.86

25 2 4 SVK SLOVAKIA 3:55.87 12.57
POTOCKA Tamara (W) 15 AUG 2002 0.57 31.16 1:04.23 1:04.23
KLOBUCNIK Tomas (M) 21 JUN 1990 0.40 28.37 1:01.59 2:05.82
RIPKOVA Zora (W) 14 JUL 2002 0.43 28.05 1:00.82 3:06.64
DUSA Matej (M) 10 JUL 2000 0.34 23.11 49.23 3:55.87

26 3 6 LAT LATVIA 4:00.90 17.60
FELDBERGS Girts (M) 17 FEB 1993 0.74 27.56 56.46 56.46
BOBROVS Daniils (M) 08 OCT 1997 0.48 29.29 1:02.78 1:59.24
BAIKOVA Arina (W) 21 SEP 2000 0.51 29.54 1:05.08 3:04.32
NIKITINA Gabriela (W) 02 JUN 1994 0.13 26.80 56.58 4:00.90
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RANK HEAT LANE NOC RELAY R.T. TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

27 2 2 AND ANDORRA 4:10.01 26.71

RAMIREZ ABELLA Monica (W) 27 DEC 1993 0.60 31.81 1:06.01 1:06.01
TUDO CUBELLS Nadia (W) 08 APR 1997 0.20 34.81 1:14.91 2:20.92
LOMERO ARENAS Bernat (M) 28 DEC 1997 0.21 25.66 56.96 3:17.88
LOMERO ARENAS Tomas (M) 05 JUL 2001 0.23 24.77 52.13 4:10.01

    Issued: 20 MAY 2021 at 11:32
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 Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m 400m PTS

450m 500m 550m 600m 650m 700m 750m 800m
850m 900m 950m 1000m 1050m 1100m 1150m 1200m

1250m 1300m 1350m 1400m 1450m

1500m Freestyle Women
Preliminary

Event 27
20 MAY 2021 - 11:29

WR   15:20.48   LEDECKY Katie USA1997 Indianapolis (USA) 16 MAY 20182:00.25 4:04.88 8:11.70
WJ   15:28.36   LEDECKY Katie USA1997 Gold Coast (AUS) 24 AUG 20142:01.85 4:06.57 8:16.90
ER   15:38.88   FRIIS Lotte DEN1988 Barcelona (ESP) 30 JUL 20132:00.71 4:05.26 8:17.16
EJ   16:02.29   TARGET TIME    
CR   15:50.22   KAPAS Boglarka HUN1993 London (GBR) 21 MAY 20162:07.63 4:16.96 8:29.30

Heat 1 of 3
1 4 CSULAK Lia HUN 15 JAN 2005 0.68 16:44.64 769

30.65(1) 1:03.61(2) 1:36.94(2) 2:10.32(2) 2:43.74(2) 3:17.30(1) 3:50.74(1) 4:24.16(1)
32.96 33.33 33.38 33.42 33.56 33.44 33.42

5:31.01(1) 6:03.96(1) 6:37.38(1) 7:10.65(1) 7:44.45(1) 8:18.13(1) 8:52.17(1) 9:25.69(1)
33.41 32.95 33.42 33.27 33.80 33.68 34.04 33.52

10:33.08(1) 11:07.27(1) 11:41.09(1) 12:15.41(1) 12:49.34(1) 13:23.64(1) 13:57.67(1) 14:32.05(1)
33.56 34.19 33.82 34.32 33.93 34.30 34.03 34.38

15:39.85(1) 16:13.24(1)
34.03 33.39 31.40

2 5 BOSNJAK Klara CRO 27 MAY 2004 0.77 16:54.20 9.56 747
30.70(2) 1:03.19(1) 1:36.48(1) 2:10.13(1) 2:43.68(1) 3:17.48(2) 3:51.07(2) 4:24.65(2)

32.49 33.29 33.65 33.55 33.80 33.59 33.58
5:31.90(2) 6:05.60(2) 6:39.39(2) 7:13.10(2) 7:46.84(2) 8:20.29(2) 8:54.02(2) 9:27.82(2)

33.64 33.70 33.79 33.71 33.74 33.45 33.73 33.80
10:35.95(2) 11:10.28(2) 11:44.61(2) 12:19.13(2) 12:53.56(2) 13:28.19(2) 14:02.79(2) 14:37.47(2)

34.07 34.33 34.33 34.52 34.43 34.63 34.60 34.68
15:46.50(2) 16:20.53(2)

34.56 34.03 33.67
3 6 ENKNER Johanna AUT 26 MAY 2000 0.81 17:03.31 18.67 727

31.69(5) 1:05.07(4) 1:38.47(4) 2:12.14(4) 2:45.55(3) 3:19.13(3) 3:52.62(3) 4:26.36(3)
33.38 33.40 33.67 33.41 33.58 33.49 33.74

5:33.57(3) 6:07.13(3) 6:41.15(3) 7:14.97(3) 7:49.21(3) 8:23.30(3) 8:57.76(3) 9:32.33(3)
33.91 33.56 34.02 33.82 34.24 34.09 34.46 34.57

10:41.21(3) 11:16.10(3) 11:50.58(3) 12:25.55(3) 13:00.04(3) 13:34.84(3) 14:09.83(3) 14:44.90(3)
34.41 34.89 34.48 34.97 34.49 34.80 34.99 35.07

15:54.75(3) 16:29.46(3)
35.29 34.71 33.85

4 3 GATT Sasha MLT 22 JUN 2005 0.69 17:10.43 25.79 712
30.72(3) 1:04.16(3) 1:37.70(3) 2:11.62(3) 2:45.67(4) 3:20.07(4) 3:54.47(4) 4:29.11(4)

33.44 33.54 33.92 34.05 34.40 34.40 34.64
5:37.88(4) 6:11.99(4) 6:46.55(4) 7:20.74(4) 7:55.43(4) 8:29.92(4) 9:04.31(4) 9:39.02(4)

34.60 34.11 34.56 34.19 34.69 34.49 34.39 34.71
10:48.22(4) 11:22.78(4) 11:57.65(4) 12:32.22(4) 13:07.23(4) 13:42.26(4) 14:17.26(4) 14:52.00(4)

34.75 34.56 34.87 34.57 35.01 35.03 35.00 34.74
16:01.98(4) 16:36.68(4)

35.10 34.70 33.75
5 2 SPEHAR Nika CRO 15 JAN 2004 0.78 17:18.67 34.03 696

31.62(4) 1:05.80(5) 1:40.44(5) 2:14.74(5) 2:49.44(5) 3:23.87(5) 3:58.43(5) 4:32.92(5)
34.18 34.64 34.30 34.70 34.43 34.56 34.49

5:42.34(5) 6:17.13(5) 6:51.79(5) 7:26.44(5) 8:01.25(5) 8:36.08(5) 9:10.89(5) 9:45.61(5)
34.64 34.79 34.66 34.65 34.81 34.83 34.81 34.72

10:55.26(5) 11:30.25(5) 12:05.23(5) 12:40.28(5) 13:15.30(5) 13:50.41(5) 14:25.53(5) 15:00.54(5)
34.62 34.99 34.98 35.05 35.02 35.11 35.12 35.01

16:10.15(5) 16:44.89(5)
34.80 34.74 33.78
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

1 4 KIRPICHNIKOVA Anastasia RUS 24 JUN 2000 0.77 16:19.06 831 q
30.67(4) 1:03.45(2) 1:36.47(3) 2:09.40(3) 2:42.38(2) 3:15.33(2) 3:48.29(2) 4:21.11(1)

32.78 33.02 32.93 32.98 32.95 32.96 32.82
5:26.85(2) 5:59.75(2) 6:32.38(2) 7:05.29(2) 7:38.13(2) 8:10.69(1) 8:43.23(1) 9:15.89(1)

32.71 32.90 32.63 32.91 32.84 32.56 32.54 32.66
10:21.65(2) 10:54.30(2) 11:26.75(2) 11:59.22(2) 12:32.05(2) 13:04.71(2) 13:37.32(2) 14:09.75(1)

32.77 32.65 32.45 32.47 32.83 32.66 32.61 32.43
15:14.96(1) 15:47.50(1)

32.78 32.54 31.56
2 5 CARAMIGNOLI Martina Rita ITA 25 MAY 1991 0.81 16:20.31 1.25 827 q

30.72(5) 1:03.52(3) 1:36.32(2) 2:09.27(1) 2:42.21(1) 3:15.24(1) 3:48.16(1) 4:21.15(2)
32.80 32.80 32.95 32.94 33.03 32.92 32.99

5:26.63(1) 5:59.47(1) 6:32.33(1) 7:05.18(1) 7:38.11(1) 8:10.94(2) 8:43.57(2) 9:16.00(2)
32.74 32.84 32.86 32.85 32.93 32.83 32.63 32.43

10:21.35(1) 10:53.94(1) 11:26.32(1) 11:59.01(1) 12:31.64(1) 13:04.34(1) 13:37.02(1) 14:10.00(2)
32.57 32.59 32.38 32.69 32.63 32.70 32.68 32.98

15:15.92(2) 15:48.33(2)
32.77 32.41 31.98

3 6 HASSLER Julia LIE 27 FEB 1993 0.76 16:24.50 5.44 817 R1
30.55(2) 1:03.68(5) 1:36.62(5) 2:09.52(4) 2:42.49(3) 3:15.44(3) 3:48.44(3) 4:21.47(3)

33.13 32.94 32.90 32.97 32.95 33.00 33.03
5:27.18(3) 6:00.04(3) 6:32.60(3) 7:05.34(3) 7:38.31(3) 8:11.06(3) 8:43.72(3) 9:16.36(3)

32.92 32.86 32.56 32.74 32.97 32.75 32.66 32.64
10:21.81(3) 10:54.51(3) 11:27.26(3) 12:00.04(3) 12:33.14(3) 13:06.10(3) 13:39.18(3) 14:12.41(3)

32.80 32.70 32.75 32.78 33.10 32.96 33.08 33.23
15:19.07(3) 15:52.25(3)

33.36 33.18 32.25
4 2 FAIN Katja SLO 31 AUG 2001 0.82 16:28.66 9.60 807 R2

30.47(1) 1:03.15(1) 1:36.06(1) 2:09.34(2) 2:42.57(4) 3:15.82(6) 3:48.97(6) 4:22.23(6)
32.68 32.91 33.28 33.23 33.25 33.15 33.26

5:28.53(6) 6:01.48(6) 6:34.73(6) 7:07.81(6) 7:40.75(6) 8:13.77(6) 8:46.64(6) 9:19.65(6)
33.19 32.95 33.25 33.08 32.94 33.02 32.87 33.01

10:25.48(4) 10:58.68(4) 11:31.68(4) 12:04.84(4) 12:37.95(4) 13:11.21(4) 13:44.30(4) 14:17.71(4)
32.81 33.20 33.00 33.16 33.11 33.26 33.09 33.41

15:24.35(4) 15:57.00(4)
33.34 32.65 31.66

5 3 DURAES Diana Margarida POR 08 JUN 1996 0.74 16:31.97 12.91 799
30.79(6) 1:03.53(4) 1:36.59(4) 2:09.54(5) 2:42.66(6) 3:15.64(4) 3:48.84(5) 4:21.72(4)

32.74 33.06 32.95 33.12 32.98 33.20 32.88
5:27.75(5) 6:00.79(5) 6:33.72(5) 7:06.81(5) 7:39.81(5) 8:12.97(5) 8:46.11(5) 9:19.37(5)

33.02 33.04 32.93 33.09 33.00 33.16 33.14 33.26
10:25.83(5) 10:58.94(5) 11:32.23(5) 12:05.40(5) 12:38.79(5) 13:12.22(5) 13:45.71(5) 14:19.01(5)

33.21 33.11 33.29 33.17 33.39 33.43 33.49 33.30
15:26.02(5) 15:59.31(5)

33.45 33.29 32.66
6 7 KAHLER Marlene AUT 15 MAY 2001 0.77 16:44.69 25.63 769

30.65(3) 1:03.91(6) 1:36.67(6) 2:09.75(6) 2:42.63(5) 3:15.66(5) 3:48.69(4) 4:21.72(4)
33.26 32.76 33.08 32.88 33.03 33.03 33.03

5:27.43(4) 6:00.16(4) 6:33.00(4) 7:05.66(4) 7:38.64(4) 8:11.57(4) 8:44.55(4) 9:17.99(4)
32.88 32.73 32.84 32.66 32.98 32.93 32.98 33.44

10:26.10(6) 11:00.13(6) 11:34.93(6) 12:09.11(6) 12:44.03(6) 13:18.47(6) 13:53.19(6) 14:27.22(6)
34.39 34.03 34.80 34.18 34.92 34.44 34.72 34.03

15:36.31(6) 16:10.88(6)
34.58 34.57 33.81

7 0 HANSEN Marina Heller DEN 28 FEB 1994 0.73 16:46.96 27.90 763
31.08(7) 1:04.50(8) 1:38.00(8) 2:11.79(8) 2:45.35(8) 3:19.22(8) 3:53.02(8) 4:26.66(8)

33.42 33.50 33.79 33.56 33.87 33.80 33.64
5:34.35(8) 6:08.19(8) 6:41.85(8) 7:15.88(8) 7:49.81(8) 8:24.16(8) 8:58.02(8) 9:32.26(8)

33.85 33.84 33.66 34.03 33.93 34.35 33.86 34.24
10:39.60(8) 11:13.36(8) 11:46.85(8) 12:20.32(8) 12:53.93(8) 13:27.41(8) 14:00.75(8) 14:34.43(8)

33.54 33.76 33.49 33.47 33.61 33.48 33.34 33.68
15:42.27(7) 16:15.75(7)

34.07 33.48 31.21
8 1 PIECHOTA Paulina POL 14 MAY 1999 0.79 16:49.86 30.80 757

31.12(8) 1:04.42(7) 1:37.51(7) 2:10.53(7) 2:43.61(7) 3:16.77(7) 3:50.00(7) 4:23.32(7)
33.30 33.09 33.02 33.08 33.16 33.23 33.32

5:29.55(7) 6:02.81(7) 6:36.30(7) 7:09.74(7) 7:43.13(7) 8:16.74(7) 8:50.68(7) 9:24.65(7)
33.27 33.26 33.49 33.44 33.39 33.61 33.94 33.97

10:32.61(7) 11:06.89(7) 11:41.06(7) 12:15.41(7) 12:49.57(7) 13:24.31(7) 13:58.78(7) 14:33.45(7)
34.02 34.28 34.17 34.35 34.16 34.74 34.47 34.67

15:42.57(8) 16:16.73(8)
34.40 34.16 33.13

9 9 SUMAJSTORCIC Matea CRO 05 APR 1999 0.80 16:54.19 35.13 747
32.23(9) 1:06.12(9) 1:39.76(9) 2:13.87(9) 2:47.82(9) 3:21.90(9) 3:55.92(9) 4:30.06(9)

33.89 33.64 34.11 33.95 34.08 34.02 34.14
5:37.64(9) 6:11.31(9) 6:45.05(9) 7:18.73(9) 7:52.79(9) 8:26.68(9) 9:00.55(9) 9:34.53(9)

33.78 33.67 33.74 33.68 34.06 33.89 33.87 33.98
10:42.16(9) 11:16.21(9) 11:49.62(9) 12:23.58(9) 12:57.32(9) 13:31.31(9) 14:05.25(9) 14:39.33(9)

33.70 34.05 33.41 33.96 33.74 33.99 33.94 34.08
15:47.08(9) 16:21.02(9)

34.07 33.94 33.17

NOT CLASSIFIED
8 RYPESTOEL Malene NOR 05 MAR 2001 DNS
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Heat 3 of 3
1 4 QUADARELLA Simona ITA 18 DEC 1998 0.79 16:05.60 866 q

30.38(1) 1:02.47(1) 1:34.51(1) 2:06.75(1) 2:38.92(1) 3:11.18(1) 3:43.28(1) 4:15.43(1)
32.09 32.04 32.24 32.17 32.26 32.10 32.15

5:19.81(1) 5:51.74(1) 6:24.08(1) 6:56.43(1) 7:28.89(1) 8:01.20(1) 8:33.79(1) 9:06.03(1)
32.23 31.93 32.34 32.35 32.46 32.31 32.59 32.24

10:10.56(1) 10:42.97(1) 11:15.24(1) 11:47.63(1) 12:20.04(1) 12:52.34(1) 13:24.60(1) 13:57.06(1)
32.05 32.41 32.27 32.39 32.41 32.30 32.26 32.46

15:01.73(1) 15:34.01(1)
32.34 32.28 31.59

2 7 MIHALYVARI F. Viktoria HUN 26 NOV 2003 0.73 16:14.12 8.52 843 q
30.98(7) 1:03.78(5) 1:36.69(5) 2:09.35(5) 2:42.05(5) 3:14.72(5) 3:47.20(5) 4:19.83(5)

32.80 32.91 32.66 32.70 32.67 32.48 32.63
5:24.80(5) 5:56.97(5) 6:29.45(5) 7:01.59(5) 7:34.17(5) 8:06.63(4) 8:38.97(3) 9:11.20(3)

32.48 32.17 32.48 32.14 32.58 32.46 32.34 32.23
10:15.86(2) 10:48.34(2) 11:20.48(2) 11:53.02(2) 12:25.54(2) 12:58.22(2) 13:30.94(2) 14:03.75(2)

32.29 32.48 32.14 32.54 32.52 32.68 32.72 32.81
15:09.66(2) 15:42.36(2)

32.87 32.70 31.76
3 2 HOLUB Tamila Hryhorivna POR 15 MAY 1999 0.83 16:15.50 9.90 840 q

30.81(4) 1:03.43(4) 1:36.32(4) 2:08.91(4) 2:41.46(4) 3:14.10(4) 3:46.57(4) 4:18.90(4)
32.62 32.89 32.59 32.55 32.64 32.47 32.33

5:23.79(4) 5:56.27(4) 6:28.88(4) 7:01.41(4) 7:33.94(4) 8:06.73(5) 8:39.31(5) 9:11.83(4)
32.33 32.48 32.61 32.53 32.53 32.79 32.58 32.52

10:17.10(4) 10:49.78(4) 11:22.47(4) 11:55.02(3) 12:27.65(3) 13:00.40(3) 13:33.05(3) 14:05.91(3)
32.60 32.68 32.69 32.55 32.63 32.75 32.65 32.86

15:11.66(3) 15:44.13(3)
32.89 32.47 31.37

4 6 DE VALDES ALVAREZ Maria ESP 19 OCT 1998 0.75 16:16.21 10.61 838 q
30.72(3) 1:03.17(3) 1:35.75(3) 2:08.47(3) 2:41.09(3) 3:13.59(3) 3:46.17(3) 4:18.56(3)

32.45 32.58 32.72 32.62 32.50 32.58 32.39
5:23.68(3) 5:56.01(3) 6:28.56(3) 7:00.93(3) 7:33.53(3) 8:06.35(3) 8:39.29(4) 9:12.04(5)

32.56 32.33 32.55 32.37 32.60 32.82 32.94 32.75
10:17.45(5) 10:50.04(5) 11:22.63(5) 11:55.61(5) 12:28.16(4) 13:00.78(4) 13:33.32(4) 14:06.17(4)

32.67 32.59 32.59 32.98 32.55 32.62 32.54 32.85
15:11.96(4) 15:44.81(4)

32.92 32.85 31.40
5 5 KESELY Ajna HUN 10 SEP 2001 0.73 16:20.25 14.65 828 q

30.71(2) 1:03.13(2) 1:35.45(2) 2:08.04(2) 2:40.36(2) 3:13.11(2) 3:45.47(2) 4:17.86(2)
32.42 32.32 32.59 32.32 32.75 32.36 32.39

5:22.66(2) 5:55.23(2) 6:27.95(2) 7:00.60(2) 7:33.25(2) 8:06.04(2) 8:38.73(2) 9:10.99(2)
32.43 32.57 32.72 32.65 32.65 32.79 32.69 32.26

10:16.02(3) 10:49.00(3) 11:22.10(3) 11:55.58(4) 12:28.79(5) 13:02.36(5) 13:35.75(5) 14:09.27(5)
32.39 32.98 33.10 33.48 33.21 33.57 33.39 33.52

15:15.36(5) 15:48.16(5)
32.92 32.80 32.09

6 3 PEREZ BLANCO Jimena ESP 22 AUG 1997 0.67 16:22.37 16.77 822 q
30.81(4) 1:03.93(6) 1:36.98(6) 2:09.93(6) 2:42.63(6) 3:15.47(6) 3:48.20(6) 4:20.76(6)

33.12 33.05 32.95 32.70 32.84 32.73 32.56
5:25.82(6) 5:58.35(6) 6:30.98(6) 7:03.66(6) 7:36.19(6) 8:08.86(6) 8:41.47(6) 9:14.34(6)

32.54 32.53 32.63 32.68 32.53 32.67 32.61 32.87
10:19.95(6) 10:52.87(6) 11:25.68(6) 11:58.54(6) 12:31.72(6) 13:04.83(6) 13:38.00(6) 14:11.12(6)

32.81 32.92 32.81 32.86 33.18 33.11 33.17 33.12
15:16.90(6) 15:50.25(6)

33.00 33.35 32.12
7 8 OLASZ Anna HUN 19 SEP 1993 0.76 16:48.87 43.27 759

31.69(8) 1:05.17(8) 1:38.91(9) 2:12.63(9) 2:46.42(9) 3:20.20(9) 3:53.78(9) 4:27.48(9)
33.48 33.74 33.72 33.79 33.78 33.58 33.70

5:34.82(9) 6:08.24(9) 6:42.09(9) 7:15.64(9) 7:49.65(8) 8:23.32(7) 8:57.20(7) 9:30.59(7)
33.80 33.42 33.85 33.55 34.01 33.67 33.88 33.39

10:37.67(7) 11:11.38(7) 11:44.89(7) 12:18.60(7) 12:52.04(7) 13:25.68(7) 13:59.40(7) 14:33.22(7)
33.43 33.71 33.51 33.71 33.44 33.64 33.72 33.82

15:41.31(7) 16:15.25(7)
34.14 33.94 33.62

8 0 TUSEK Dasa SLO 22 OCT 2003 0.71 16:52.66 47.06 751
30.88(6) 1:03.98(7) 1:37.70(7) 2:11.17(7) 2:45.26(7) 3:19.00(7) 3:52.98(7) 4:26.84(7)

33.10 33.72 33.47 34.09 33.74 33.98 33.86
5:34.29(7) 6:07.89(7) 6:41.78(7) 7:15.54(7) 7:49.66(9) 8:23.50(9) 8:57.54(8) 9:31.30(8)

33.87 33.60 33.89 33.76 34.12 33.84 34.04 33.76
10:39.43(9) 11:13.50(9) 11:47.42(8) 12:21.66(8) 12:55.76(8) 13:29.95(8) 14:04.03(8) 14:38.11(8)

33.91 34.07 33.92 34.24 34.10 34.19 34.08 34.08
15:46.29(8) 16:20.04(8)

34.21 33.75 32.62
9 9 VALLONI Arianna SMR 10 APR 2001 0.74 16:55.60 50.00 744

31.85(9) 1:05.36(9) 1:38.80(8) 2:12.47(8) 2:46.07(8) 3:19.76(8) 3:53.42(8) 4:27.12(8)
33.51 33.44 33.67 33.60 33.69 33.66 33.70

5:34.49(8) 6:08.05(8) 6:41.81(8) 7:15.59(8) 7:49.63(7) 8:23.49(8) 8:57.55(9) 9:31.46(9)
33.76 33.56 33.76 33.78 34.04 33.86 34.06 33.91

10:39.23(8) 11:13.44(8) 11:47.56(9) 12:21.75(9) 12:55.83(9) 13:30.07(9) 14:04.11(9) 14:38.43(9)
33.72 34.21 34.12 34.19 34.08 34.24 34.04 34.32

15:47.25(9) 16:21.64(9)
34.49 34.39 33.96
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

NOT CLASSIFIED
1 BACH Helena Rosendahl DEN 12 JUN 2000 DNS
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 Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m 400m PTS

450m 500m 550m 600m 650m 700m 750m 800m
850m 900m 950m 1000m 1050m 1100m 1150m 1200m

1250m 1300m 1350m 1400m 1450m

1500m Freestyle Women
Preliminary

Event 27
20 MAY 2021 - 11:29

WR   15:20.48   LEDECKY Katie USA1997 Indianapolis (USA) 16 MAY 20182:00.25 4:04.88 8:11.70
WJ   15:28.36   LEDECKY Katie USA1997 Gold Coast (AUS) 24 AUG 20142:01.85 4:06.57 8:16.90
ER   15:38.88   FRIIS Lotte DEN1988 Barcelona (ESP) 30 JUL 20132:00.71 4:05.26 8:17.16
EJ   16:02.29   TARGET TIME    
CR   15:50.22   KAPAS Boglarka HUN1993 London (GBR) 21 MAY 20162:07.63 4:16.96 8:29.30

1 3 4 QUADARELLA Simona ITA 18 DEC 1998 0.79 16:05.60 866 q
30.38 1:02.47 1:34.51 2:06.75 2:38.92 3:11.18 3:43.28 4:15.43          

32.09 32.04 32.24 32.17 32.26 32.10 32.15
5:19.81 5:51.74 6:24.08 6:56.43 7:28.89 8:01.20 8:33.79 9:06.03          

32.23 31.93 32.34 32.35 32.46 32.31 32.59 32.24
10:10.56 10:42.97 11:15.24 11:47.63 12:20.04 12:52.34 13:24.60 13:57.06          

32.05 32.41 32.27 32.39 32.41 32.30 32.26 32.46
15:01.73 15:34.01          

32.34 32.28 31.59
2 3 7 MIHALYVARI F. Viktoria HUN 26 NOV 2003 0.73 16:14.12 8.52 843 q

30.98 1:03.78 1:36.69 2:09.35 2:42.05 3:14.72 3:47.20 4:19.83          

32.80 32.91 32.66 32.70 32.67 32.48 32.63
5:24.80 5:56.97 6:29.45 7:01.59 7:34.17 8:06.63 8:38.97 9:11.20          

32.48 32.17 32.48 32.14 32.58 32.46 32.34 32.23
10:15.86 10:48.34 11:20.48 11:53.02 12:25.54 12:58.22 13:30.94 14:03.75          

32.29 32.48 32.14 32.54 32.52 32.68 32.72 32.81
15:09.66 15:42.36          

32.87 32.70 31.76
3 3 2 HOLUB Tamila Hryhorivna POR 15 MAY 1999 0.83 16:15.50 9.90 840 q

30.81 1:03.43 1:36.32 2:08.91 2:41.46 3:14.10 3:46.57 4:18.90          

32.62 32.89 32.59 32.55 32.64 32.47 32.33
5:23.79 5:56.27 6:28.88 7:01.41 7:33.94 8:06.73 8:39.31 9:11.83          

32.33 32.48 32.61 32.53 32.53 32.79 32.58 32.52
10:17.10 10:49.78 11:22.47 11:55.02 12:27.65 13:00.40 13:33.05 14:05.91          

32.60 32.68 32.69 32.55 32.63 32.75 32.65 32.86
15:11.66 15:44.13          

32.89 32.47 31.37
4 3 6 DE VALDES ALVAREZ Maria ESP 19 OCT 1998 0.75 16:16.21 10.61 838 q

30.72 1:03.17 1:35.75 2:08.47 2:41.09 3:13.59 3:46.17 4:18.56          

32.45 32.58 32.72 32.62 32.50 32.58 32.39
5:23.68 5:56.01 6:28.56 7:00.93 7:33.53 8:06.35 8:39.29 9:12.04          

32.56 32.33 32.55 32.37 32.60 32.82 32.94 32.75
10:17.45 10:50.04 11:22.63 11:55.61 12:28.16 13:00.78 13:33.32 14:06.17          

32.67 32.59 32.59 32.98 32.55 32.62 32.54 32.85
15:11.96 15:44.81          

32.92 32.85 31.40
5 2 4 KIRPICHNIKOVA Anastasia RUS 24 JUN 2000 0.77 16:19.06 13.46 831 q

30.67 1:03.45 1:36.47 2:09.40 2:42.38 3:15.33 3:48.29 4:21.11          

32.78 33.02 32.93 32.98 32.95 32.96 32.82
5:26.85 5:59.75 6:32.38 7:05.29 7:38.13 8:10.69 8:43.23 9:15.89          

32.71 32.90 32.63 32.91 32.84 32.56 32.54 32.66
10:21.65 10:54.30 11:26.75 11:59.22 12:32.05 13:04.71 13:37.32 14:09.75          

32.77 32.65 32.45 32.47 32.83 32.66 32.61 32.43
15:14.96 15:47.50          

32.78 32.54 31.56
6 3 5 KESELY Ajna HUN 10 SEP 2001 0.73 16:20.25 14.65 828 q

30.71 1:03.13 1:35.45 2:08.04 2:40.36 3:13.11 3:45.47 4:17.86          

32.42 32.32 32.59 32.32 32.75 32.36 32.39
5:22.66 5:55.23 6:27.95 7:00.60 7:33.25 8:06.04 8:38.73 9:10.99          

32.43 32.57 32.72 32.65 32.65 32.79 32.69 32.26
10:16.02 10:49.00 11:22.10 11:55.58 12:28.79 13:02.36 13:35.75 14:09.27          

32.39 32.98 33.10 33.48 33.21 33.57 33.39 33.52
15:15.36 15:48.16          

32.92 32.80 32.09
7 2 5 CARAMIGNOLI Martina Rita ITA 25 MAY 1991 0.81 16:20.31 14.71 827 q

30.72 1:03.52 1:36.32 2:09.27 2:42.21 3:15.24 3:48.16 4:21.15          

32.80 32.80 32.95 32.94 33.03 32.92 32.99
5:26.63 5:59.47 6:32.33 7:05.18 7:38.11 8:10.94 8:43.57 9:16.00          

32.74 32.84 32.86 32.85 32.93 32.83 32.63 32.43
10:21.35 10:53.94 11:26.32 11:59.01 12:31.64 13:04.34 13:37.02 14:10.00          

32.57 32.59 32.38 32.69 32.63 32.70 32.68 32.98
15:15.92 15:48.33          

32.77 32.41 31.98
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

8 3 3 PEREZ BLANCO Jimena ESP 22 AUG 1997 0.67 16:22.37 16.77 822 q
30.81 1:03.93 1:36.98 2:09.93 2:42.63 3:15.47 3:48.20 4:20.76          

33.12 33.05 32.95 32.70 32.84 32.73 32.56
5:25.82 5:58.35 6:30.98 7:03.66 7:36.19 8:08.86 8:41.47 9:14.34          

32.54 32.53 32.63 32.68 32.53 32.67 32.61 32.87
10:19.95 10:52.87 11:25.68 11:58.54 12:31.72 13:04.83 13:38.00 14:11.12          

32.81 32.92 32.81 32.86 33.18 33.11 33.17 33.12
15:16.90 15:50.25          

33.00 33.35 32.12
9 2 6 HASSLER Julia LIE 27 FEB 1993 0.76 16:24.50 18.90 817 R1

30.55 1:03.68 1:36.62 2:09.52 2:42.49 3:15.44 3:48.44 4:21.47          

33.13 32.94 32.90 32.97 32.95 33.00 33.03
5:27.18 6:00.04 6:32.60 7:05.34 7:38.31 8:11.06 8:43.72 9:16.36          

32.92 32.86 32.56 32.74 32.97 32.75 32.66 32.64
10:21.81 10:54.51 11:27.26 12:00.04 12:33.14 13:06.10 13:39.18 14:12.41          

32.80 32.70 32.75 32.78 33.10 32.96 33.08 33.23
15:19.07 15:52.25          

33.36 33.18 32.25
10 2 2 FAIN Katja SLO 31 AUG 2001 0.82 16:28.66 23.06 807 R2

30.47 1:03.15 1:36.06 2:09.34 2:42.57 3:15.82 3:48.97 4:22.23          

32.68 32.91 33.28 33.23 33.25 33.15 33.26
5:28.53 6:01.48 6:34.73 7:07.81 7:40.75 8:13.77 8:46.64 9:19.65          

33.19 32.95 33.25 33.08 32.94 33.02 32.87 33.01
10:25.48 10:58.68 11:31.68 12:04.84 12:37.95 13:11.21 13:44.30 14:17.71          

32.81 33.20 33.00 33.16 33.11 33.26 33.09 33.41
15:24.35 15:57.00          

33.34 32.65 31.66
11 2 3 DURAES Diana Margarida POR 08 JUN 1996 0.74 16:31.97 26.37 799

30.79 1:03.53 1:36.59 2:09.54 2:42.66 3:15.64 3:48.84 4:21.72          

32.74 33.06 32.95 33.12 32.98 33.20 32.88
5:27.75 6:00.79 6:33.72 7:06.81 7:39.81 8:12.97 8:46.11 9:19.37          

33.02 33.04 32.93 33.09 33.00 33.16 33.14 33.26
10:25.83 10:58.94 11:32.23 12:05.40 12:38.79 13:12.22 13:45.71 14:19.01          

33.21 33.11 33.29 33.17 33.39 33.43 33.49 33.30
15:26.02 15:59.31          

33.45 33.29 32.66
12 1 4 CSULAK Lia HUN 15 JAN 2005 0.68 16:44.64 39.04 769

30.65 1:03.61 1:36.94 2:10.32 2:43.74 3:17.30 3:50.74 4:24.16          

32.96 33.33 33.38 33.42 33.56 33.44 33.42
5:31.01 6:03.96 6:37.38 7:10.65 7:44.45 8:18.13 8:52.17 9:25.69          

33.41 32.95 33.42 33.27 33.80 33.68 34.04 33.52
10:33.08 11:07.27 11:41.09 12:15.41 12:49.34 13:23.64 13:57.67 14:32.05          

33.56 34.19 33.82 34.32 33.93 34.30 34.03 34.38
15:39.85 16:13.24          

34.03 33.39 31.40
13 2 7 KAHLER Marlene AUT 15 MAY 2001 0.77 16:44.69 39.09 769

30.65 1:03.91 1:36.67 2:09.75 2:42.63 3:15.66 3:48.69 4:21.72          

33.26 32.76 33.08 32.88 33.03 33.03 33.03
5:27.43 6:00.16 6:33.00 7:05.66 7:38.64 8:11.57 8:44.55 9:17.99          

32.88 32.73 32.84 32.66 32.98 32.93 32.98 33.44
10:26.10 11:00.13 11:34.93 12:09.11 12:44.03 13:18.47 13:53.19 14:27.22          

34.39 34.03 34.80 34.18 34.92 34.44 34.72 34.03
15:36.31 16:10.88          

34.58 34.57 33.81
14 2 0 HANSEN Marina Heller DEN 28 FEB 1994 0.73 16:46.96 41.36 763

31.08 1:04.50 1:38.00 2:11.79 2:45.35 3:19.22 3:53.02 4:26.66          

33.42 33.50 33.79 33.56 33.87 33.80 33.64
5:34.35 6:08.19 6:41.85 7:15.88 7:49.81 8:24.16 8:58.02 9:32.26          

33.85 33.84 33.66 34.03 33.93 34.35 33.86 34.24
10:39.60 11:13.36 11:46.85 12:20.32 12:53.93 13:27.41 14:00.75 14:34.43          

33.54 33.76 33.49 33.47 33.61 33.48 33.34 33.68
15:42.27 16:15.75          

34.07 33.48 31.21
15 3 8 OLASZ Anna HUN 19 SEP 1993 0.76 16:48.87 43.27 759

31.69 1:05.17 1:38.91 2:12.63 2:46.42 3:20.20 3:53.78 4:27.48          

33.48 33.74 33.72 33.79 33.78 33.58 33.70
5:34.82 6:08.24 6:42.09 7:15.64 7:49.65 8:23.32 8:57.20 9:30.59          

33.80 33.42 33.85 33.55 34.01 33.67 33.88 33.39
10:37.67 11:11.38 11:44.89 12:18.60 12:52.04 13:25.68 13:59.40 14:33.22          

33.43 33.71 33.51 33.71 33.44 33.64 33.72 33.82
15:41.31 16:15.25          

34.14 33.94 33.62
16 2 1 PIECHOTA Paulina POL 14 MAY 1999 0.79 16:49.86 44.26 757

31.12 1:04.42 1:37.51 2:10.53 2:43.61 3:16.77 3:50.00 4:23.32          

33.30 33.09 33.02 33.08 33.16 33.23 33.32
5:29.55 6:02.81 6:36.30 7:09.74 7:43.13 8:16.74 8:50.68 9:24.65          

33.27 33.26 33.49 33.44 33.39 33.61 33.94 33.97
10:32.61 11:06.89 11:41.06 12:15.41 12:49.57 13:24.31 13:58.78 14:33.45          

34.02 34.28 34.17 34.35 34.16 34.74 34.47 34.67
15:42.57 16:16.73          

34.40 34.16 33.13
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

17 3 0 TUSEK Dasa SLO 22 OCT 2003 0.71 16:52.66 47.06 751
30.88 1:03.98 1:37.70 2:11.17 2:45.26 3:19.00 3:52.98 4:26.84          

33.10 33.72 33.47 34.09 33.74 33.98 33.86
5:34.29 6:07.89 6:41.78 7:15.54 7:49.66 8:23.50 8:57.54 9:31.30          

33.87 33.60 33.89 33.76 34.12 33.84 34.04 33.76
10:39.43 11:13.50 11:47.42 12:21.66 12:55.76 13:29.95 14:04.03 14:38.11          

33.91 34.07 33.92 34.24 34.10 34.19 34.08 34.08
15:46.29 16:20.04          

34.21 33.75 32.62
18 2 9 SUMAJSTORCIC Matea CRO 05 APR 1999 0.80 16:54.19 48.59 747

32.23 1:06.12 1:39.76 2:13.87 2:47.82 3:21.90 3:55.92 4:30.06          

33.89 33.64 34.11 33.95 34.08 34.02 34.14
5:37.64 6:11.31 6:45.05 7:18.73 7:52.79 8:26.68 9:00.55 9:34.53          

33.78 33.67 33.74 33.68 34.06 33.89 33.87 33.98
10:42.16 11:16.21 11:49.62 12:23.58 12:57.32 13:31.31 14:05.25 14:39.33          

33.70 34.05 33.41 33.96 33.74 33.99 33.94 34.08
15:47.08 16:21.02          

34.07 33.94 33.17
19 1 5 BOSNJAK Klara CRO 27 MAY 2004 0.77 16:54.20 48.60 747

30.70 1:03.19 1:36.48 2:10.13 2:43.68 3:17.48 3:51.07 4:24.65          

32.49 33.29 33.65 33.55 33.80 33.59 33.58
5:31.90 6:05.60 6:39.39 7:13.10 7:46.84 8:20.29 8:54.02 9:27.82          

33.64 33.70 33.79 33.71 33.74 33.45 33.73 33.80
10:35.95 11:10.28 11:44.61 12:19.13 12:53.56 13:28.19 14:02.79 14:37.47          

34.07 34.33 34.33 34.52 34.43 34.63 34.60 34.68
15:46.50 16:20.53          

34.56 34.03 33.67
20 3 9 VALLONI Arianna SMR 10 APR 2001 0.74 16:55.60 50.00 744

31.85 1:05.36 1:38.80 2:12.47 2:46.07 3:19.76 3:53.42 4:27.12          

33.51 33.44 33.67 33.60 33.69 33.66 33.70
5:34.49 6:08.05 6:41.81 7:15.59 7:49.63 8:23.49 8:57.55 9:31.46          

33.76 33.56 33.76 33.78 34.04 33.86 34.06 33.91
10:39.23 11:13.44 11:47.56 12:21.75 12:55.83 13:30.07 14:04.11 14:38.43          

33.72 34.21 34.12 34.19 34.08 34.24 34.04 34.32
15:47.25 16:21.64          

34.49 34.39 33.96
21 1 6 ENKNER Johanna AUT 26 MAY 2000 0.81 17:03.31 57.71 727

31.69 1:05.07 1:38.47 2:12.14 2:45.55 3:19.13 3:52.62 4:26.36          

33.38 33.40 33.67 33.41 33.58 33.49 33.74
5:33.57 6:07.13 6:41.15 7:14.97 7:49.21 8:23.30 8:57.76 9:32.33          

33.91 33.56 34.02 33.82 34.24 34.09 34.46 34.57
10:41.21 11:16.10 11:50.58 12:25.55 13:00.04 13:34.84 14:09.83 14:44.90          

34.41 34.89 34.48 34.97 34.49 34.80 34.99 35.07
15:54.75 16:29.46          

35.29 34.71 33.85
22 1 3 GATT Sasha MLT 22 JUN 2005 0.69 17:10.43 1:04.83 712

30.72 1:04.16 1:37.70 2:11.62 2:45.67 3:20.07 3:54.47 4:29.11          

33.44 33.54 33.92 34.05 34.40 34.40 34.64
5:37.88 6:11.99 6:46.55 7:20.74 7:55.43 8:29.92 9:04.31 9:39.02          

34.60 34.11 34.56 34.19 34.69 34.49 34.39 34.71
10:48.22 11:22.78 11:57.65 12:32.22 13:07.23 13:42.26 14:17.26 14:52.00          

34.75 34.56 34.87 34.57 35.01 35.03 35.00 34.74
16:01.98 16:36.68          

35.10 34.70 33.75
23 1 2 SPEHAR Nika CRO 15 JAN 2004 0.78 17:18.67 1:13.07 696

31.62 1:05.80 1:40.44 2:14.74 2:49.44 3:23.87 3:58.43 4:32.92          

34.18 34.64 34.30 34.70 34.43 34.56 34.49
5:42.34 6:17.13 6:51.79 7:26.44 8:01.25 8:36.08 9:10.89 9:45.61          

34.64 34.79 34.66 34.65 34.81 34.83 34.81 34.72
10:55.26 11:30.25 12:05.23 12:40.28 13:15.30 13:50.41 14:25.53 15:00.54          

34.62 34.99 34.98 35.05 35.02 35.11 35.12 35.01
16:10.15 16:44.89          

34.80 34.74 33.78

NOT CLASSIFIED
3 1 BACH Helena Rosendahl DEN 12 JUN 2000 DNS
2 8 RYPESTOEL Malene NOR 05 MAR 2001 DNS
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 Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100m Backstroke Women
Swim-Off

Event 325
20 MAY 2021 - 12:20

WR   57.57   SMITH Regan E. USA2002 Gwangju (KOR) 28 JUL 201927.74
WJ   57.57   SMITH Regan E. USA2002 Gwangju (KOR) 28 JUL 201927.74
ER   58.12   SPOFFORTH Gemma GBR1987 Rome (ITA) 28 JUL 200928.71
EJ   59.08   SHKURDAI Anastasiya BLR2003 Brest (BLR) 17 JUL 202029.09
CR   58.08 s* DAWSON Kathleen GBR1997 Budpest (HUN) 23 MAY 202128.23

Swim-Off
1 5 JALLOW Mimosa FIN 17 JUN 1994 0.57 28.85 1:00.31 869 q

31.46

2 4 ZAMORANO SANZ Africa ESP 11 JAN 1998 0.56 29.88 1:01.16 0.85 834 R1
31.28
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